
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2019



Dear alessandro fans & friends,

A joint vision has been making 
the alessandro family unique 
for 30 years. Under the logo of 
peacock feathers, we combine 
first-class quality, continuous 
innovation and international 
style. 

By developing professional 
formulations, patented  
‘created in Germany’ products 
and customised services,  

alessandro is the no. 1 partner for nail pro-
fessionals. Fashion fans love the creative and 
passionate use of the latest fashion and beauty 
trends for the nails.

In personal consultation with each individual 
member of the alessandro community, the heart 
of our brand can be felt every day since its  
founding in 1989. 

Just in time for our 30th anniversary, products 
will now have a modernised logo. The new 
peacock represents alessandro’s unparalleled 
success story as well as belief in the power 
of the new, which ensures continuous further 
development.

We look forward to continuing to share this 
vision with our customers!

Your alessandro Team

 Online
www.alessandro-international.com

 Social Media
Facebook: alessandro-international
Instagram: alessandrointernational
You Tube: alessandrointl

 E-mail
info@alessandro.de

Telephone: +49 (0) 211 82 806 200
Fax: +49 (0) 211 82 806 196

Imprint:
alessandro International GmbH 
Erkrather Straße 230, 40233 Düsseldorf 
Germany

Managing Directors: Marius Kalow, Michael Heuser

General Terms and Conditions:
All prices are plus 19% VAT.
Due to the printing process, the colours  
illustrated can differ from the original product.  
Subject to alterations, misprints and errors.  
The General Terms and Conditions apply:  
https://www.alessandro-international.com/b2b_de_en/
business-terms/

Digital product catalogue
https://www.alessandro-international.com/ 
b2b_de_en/productcatalogue
- easy to search, quick to find
- for all devices and systems
- link to the web shop



NAIL SCULPTING
06	 |	 BONDING AGENT
08	 |	 GEL

10	 |	 BUILD-UP
10	 |	 FX-ONE
11	 |	 SOFT CODE
11	 |	 SPEED GEL

12	 |	 FRENCH
12	 |	 CAMOUFLAGE
13	 |	 GLOSS

14	 |	 STRENGTHENING THE NATURAL NAIL
16	 |	 POLYACRYLIC GEL
19	 |	 ACRYLIC POWDER LIQUID

COLOUR
24	 |	 UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS

24	 |	 COLOUR GEL (OLD + NEW)
30	 |	 FX-ONE C&G NON STICKY
34	 |	 PROLAQ (SOAK OFF-GEL)
39	 |	 LAC SENSATION
43	 |	 STRIPLAC

49	 |	 NAIL POLISH
49	 |	 COLOUR POLISH
52	 |	 GELACTIC

CARE
56	 |	 MANICURES

56	 |	 MANIQURE
58	 |	 ALESSANDRO SPA (HAND, NAIL)

66	 |	 PEDICURES
66	 |	 PEDIX (FEET, PURIFYING)

69	 |	 PARAFFIN

ACCESSORIES
72	 |	 WORK MATERIAL

72	 |	 FILES
74	 |	 BRUSH
76	 |	 TIPS
77	 |	 TOOLS
78	 |	 HYGIENE
80	 |	 BASIC MATERIAL
83	 |	 OTHER

84	 |	 NAIL ART
87	 |	 EQUIPMENT

87	 |	 GRINDER, BITS
90	 |	 LIGHT
91	 |	 DUST EXTRACTOR
91	 |	 ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

92	 |	 MERCHANDISING
97	 |	 SALES PROMOTION
98	 |	 STUDIO FURNITURE

SERVICE
102	 |	 ACADEMY
104	 |	 SALES TEAM
106	 |	 CONTACT
108	 |	 INDEX

CONTENTS



4 



 5

CONTENTS
06	 |	 BONDING AGENT 

08	 |	 GEL
10	 |	 BUILD-UP

10	 |	 FX-ONE
11	 |	 SOFT CODE
11	 |	 SPEED GEL

12	 |	 FRENCH

12	 |	 CAMOUFLAGE 

13	 |	 GLOSS

14	 |	� STRENGTHENING  
THE NATURAL NAIL

16	 |	 POLYACRYLIC GEL

19	 |	 ACRYLIC POWDER LIQUID

NAIL SCULPTING

Professional nail sculpting by professionals  

for professionals 

The extensive alessandro range offers a big selec-

tion of professional products for perfect nail sculp-

ting and individual requirements. All gel, acrylic 

and colour gel systems are developed by salon 

professionals for the latest light-curing equipment 

and treatment techniques.  

All products are certified, controlled, vegan and 

without animal testing.



6

BONDING AGENT
alessandro bonding agents form the basis for uncompromising and strong bonding of 

all alessandro sculpting gels. The alessandro bonding agents are all-round products 

that can be applied underneath any UV/LED sculpting gel.

SCULPTING | BONDING AGENT



7

PREP & PRIME
Prep&Prime is more than a classic dehy­
drator. The acid-free ingredients remove oil, 
dehydrate and prime the natural nail, whilst 
perfectly preparing the nail surface for the 
following products. The dehydrator air-dries, 
so no curing is required. The bonding booster 
strengthens the adhesion of light-curing base 
coats and bonding agents many times over 
and can be applied underneath PROLAQ, Lac 
Sensation, Bond Strong/Sensitive (not suitable 
underneath Striplac or nail polish).

01-485	 10 ml

PEDI BASE COAT
Pedi Base Coat offers the perfect acid free 
basis for any light-curing colour pedicure. 
It forms the best primer coat with strong 
adhesion, smoothing uneven nail surfaces 
and protecting sensitive nail plates against 
discolouration.
Pedi Base Coat cures under UV/LED light 
and is only suitable for toenail application.

01-038	 10 ml

BOND SENSITIVE BONDING AGENT
Bond Sensitive forms the basis for uncom­
promising and strong bonding for sensi­
tive customers or damaged nail plates. 
Enhanced with keratin, biotin and caffeine, 
Bond Sensitive provides a smooth, strong 
basis for all alessandro sculpting gels. 

01-961	 5 ml

BOND STRONG BONDING AGENT
Bond Strong forms the basis for uncom­
promising and strong bonding of all  
alessandro sculpting gels. The slightly  
acidic bonding agent offers the best 
bonding even with problem nails and 
difficulties with adhesion.

01-941	 5 ml

SCULPTING | BONDING AGENT



8

SCULPTING | GEL

SCULPTING GEL
alessandro UV/LED gels offer the best formula for all customer wishes and any nail type. 

Depending on your requirements in perfect sculpted nail material, you can choose be-

tween the two consistencies – honey-like (self-smoothing) and jelly-like (can be sculpted).

The gel range is completed with camouflage, French and sealing gels.



9

FX-ONE

SOFT CODE

SPEED GEL

PREP NAIL SCULPTING SEALING

alessandro FX-One Hard Gel is the perfect acid-free all-round 
gel with reduced heat response for quick refills, nail sculpting 
and natural nail strengthening. It is suitable for any nail type 
and any working technique, and cures under all UV/LED lamps. 
The honey-like, self-smoothing consistency makes it very easy 
to use with no complex sculpting required, guaranteeing mini-
mal reworking of the surface if applied correctly.

The modern acid-free soft code gel system meets all of the 
requirements in professional nail sculpting and natural nail 
strengthening. The jelly-like gels have a stable consistency and 
slowly self-smooth on the surface. They can be sculpted with 
a brush and a gel stick and are suitable for all nail types and 
application techniques.

The variety of consistencies and degrees of curing that  
result from the curing process ensures that all nail types  
can be handled perfectly.

The innovative speed gel is impressive with its quick applica
tion and easy working. The honey-like gel smooths by itself, 
but doesn’t spill over the edge of the nail, and doesn’t have  
to be filed at all. Together with White Pearl’s low heat feature  
(1 x 99 sec.), only a small amount of heat is generated.  
A complete refill is possible in just 30 minutes. The acid-free 
gel has the perfect shine after curing, without even having  
to seal it.

alessandro SCULPTING GELS

SCULPTING | GEL

STEP BY STEP

1. 2. 3.



10 

FX-ONE HARD GEL CRYSTAL CLEAR
Transparent, acid-free all-round  
sculpting gel with honey-like consistency.

02-416	 15 g 
02-417	 50 g 
02-418	 100 g

FX-ONE HARD GEL MILKY
Slightly milky, acid-free all-round sculpting 
gel with a porcelain look and honey-like 
consistency.

02-426	 15 g 
02-427	 50 g 
02-428	 100 g

CHAMPION´S CHOICE ROSA
Acid-free, light coverage, pink, medium 
viscosity sculpting gel.

01-480	 50 g

FX-ONE HARD GEL CAMOUFLAGE
Smoothly covering, nude, acid-free 
all-round sculpting gel with honey-like 
consistency.

02-431	 15 g 
02-432	 50 g 
02-433	 100 g

FILL UP GEL
Acid-free, transparent pink, high-viscosi­
ty sculpting gel for brittle nails.

01-623	 50 g

FX-ONE HARD GEL MILKY ROSE
Milky rosé, acid-free all-round sculpting 
gel with honey-like consistency.

02-451	 15 g 
02-452	 50 g 
02-453	 100 g

FX-ONE REGULAR GEL
Honey-like, flexible and acid-free sculpting 
gel with soft pink tint.  

02-421	 15 g 
02-422	 50 g 
02-423	 100 g

FX-ONE SUPERFLEX GEL
Very soft, highly flexible, gummy-like, 
acid-free sculpting gel for short sculpted 
nails with soft pink tint.

02-411	 15 g 
02-412	 50 g 
02-413	 100 g

FX-ONE HARD GEL CLEAR ROSE
Transparent rosé acid-free all-round sculp­
ting gel with honey-like consistency.

02-441	 15 g 
02-442	 50 g 
02-443	 100 g

SCULPTING | GEL | BUILD-UP | FX-ONE

The popular top sellers are available again



11

SOFT CODE 1
Acid-free, thin viscosity pink/transparent 
sculpting (jelly-like). Perfect for thin,  
soft nails.

01-942	 15 g 
01-943	 50 g 
01-944	 100 g

SOFT CODE 2
Acid-free, medium viscosity pink/transpa­
rent sculpting (jelly-like). Perfect for nails 
that have been through a lot.

01-945	 15 g 
01-946	 50 g 
01-947	 100 g

SOFT CODE 3 FILL UP
Acid-free, highly viscose, pink/transparent 
sculpting (pudding-like). Perfect for dry 
and brittle nails.

01-948	 15 g 
01-949	 50 g 
01-950	 100 g

SOFT CODE ROSA
Acid-free, medium viscosity, pink/milky 
all-round sculpting (jelly-like). Perfect for 
baby boomer nails or for concealing the 
nail plate.

01-954	 15 g 
01-955	 50 g 
01-956	 100 g

SCULPTING | GEL | BUILD-UP | SOFT CODE/SPEED GEL

SPEED GEL CRYSTAL CLEAR
Transparent, acid-free, honey-like sculp­
ting gel for quick refills and sculpting.

23-831	 15 g 
23-832	 50 g 
23-833	 100 g

SPEED GEL MILKY ROSE
Milky rosé, acid-free, honey-like sculpting 
gel for quick refills and sculpting. Perfect 
for baby boomer nails or for concealing 
the nail plate.

23-834	 15 g 
23-835	 50 g 
23-836	 100 g

SPEED GEL MILKY WHITE
Milky white, acid-free, honey-like sculp­
ting gel for quick refills and sculpting. Per­
fect for French tips or baby boomer nails.

23-837	 15 g 
23-838	 50 g 
23-839	 100 g



12 

CAMOUFLAGE GEL LIGHT PINK
Thin-viscosity correction/camouflage gel 
in a natural delicate rosé.

01-035	 15 g

CAMOUFLAGE GEL SOFT BEIGE
Thin-viscosity correction/camouflage gel 
in a delicate pink/beige.

01-033	 15 g

CAMOUFLAGE GEL NATURE ROSE
Thin-viscosity correction/camouflage gel 
in a delicate apricot/rosé.

01-034	 15 g

FRENCH GEL GLAM WHITE
Bright white French gel with subtle, fine 
glitter effect for the absolute WOW effect.

01-909	 15 g

FRENCH GEL WHITE
Bright, pure white French gel with  
thin-viscosity creamy consistency and  
covering, self-smoothing texture.

01-906	 15 g

FRENCH GEL REPAIR WHITE
Very natural French gel for repairing  
broken nail tips or for extending  
sculpting forms. 

01-939	 15 g

FRENCH GEL SOFT WHITE
French gel with natural, soft white shade 
and medium viscosity, creamy consistency.  
The perfect French gel for natural-looking 
nail tips or the popular baby boomer look.

01-908	 15 g

FRENCH GEL NATURAL WHITE
Natural French gel in a soft, creamy,  
natural white shade. High cover, self-
smoothing texture with thin-viscosity 
creamy consistency.

01-907	 15 g

SCULPTING | GEL | FRENCH/CAMOUFLAGE



13

SCULPTING | GEL | GLOSS

ULTIMATE SHINE CLEAR
Transparent high-gloss sealing gel with 
inhibition layer.

23-951	 15 g 
23-952	 50 g 
23-953	 100 g

ULTIMATE SHINE NON STICKY MILKY
Milky-white, thin-viscosity, high-gloss sealing 
gel without inhibition layer. Practical bottle 
with brush for quick and easy polishing. Per­
fect sealing for natural-looking nail sculpting.

23-977	 7,5 ml

ULTIMATE SHINE NON STICKY ROSE
Milky-pink, thin-viscosity, high-gloss  
sealing gel without inhibition layer.  
Practical bottle with brush for quick and 
easy polishing. Perfect sealing for French 
or baby boomer nail sculpting.

23-978	 7,5 ml

ULTIMATE SHINE NON STICKY NUDE
Nude-beige, thin-viscosity, high-gloss 
sealing gel without inhibition layer. 
Practical bottle with brush for quick and 
easy polishing. Perfect sealing for French 
or baby boomer nail sculpting or for very 
natural nail sculpting. Subtle concealing  
CC effect.

23-979	 7,5 ml

ULTIMATE SHINE NON STICKY PRO WHITE
Blue-clear, thin-viscosity, high-gloss  
sealing gel without inhibition layer.  
Practical bottle with brush for quick and 
easy polishing. Anti-yellow formula  
ensures any yellow-looking natural nail 
sparkles. Perfect sealing for French sculp­
ting or light colour gels.

23-980	 7,5 ml

ULTIMATE SHINE MILKY
Milky-white, thin-viscosity, high-gloss 
sealing gel with inhibition layer. Smoothly 
conceals the nail plate. Guarantees perfect 
sealing for natural-looking nail sculpting.

23-956	 15 g 
23-957	 50 g 
23-958	 100 g

ULTIMATE SHINE NON STICKY CLEAR
Crystal clear, thin-viscosity high-gloss gel 
without inhibition layer in practical bottle 
with brush.

23-976	 7,5 ml

ULTIMATE MATT
Transparent powder-matte sealing gel.

23-950	 15 g

ULTIMATE SHINE ROSE
Milky-pink, thin-viscosity, high-gloss sea­
ling gel with inhibition layer. Guarantees 
perfect sealing for French or baby boomer 
nail sculpting.

23-961	 15 g 
23-962	 50 g 
23-963	 100 g



14 

STRENGTHENING THE NATURAL NAIL
alessandro natural nail strengthening gels mainly ensure that thin, brittle fingernails 

that are quick to tear become more stable nails.

Fibre gels are fibre-enhanced, honey-like brush-on gels for fast refills, strengthening  

natural nails or creating new sculpted nails. The high level of stability makes the nail 

resistant and extremely resilient. (Only suitable for short extensions!)

PROLAQ Soak Off Builder Gel is a removable, very smooth gel for nail strengthening 

and extension up to 4mm. It is particularly gentle for natural nails as it can be re-

moved in 15 - 20 minutes with the soak-off liquid.

SCULPTING | STRENGTHENING THE NATURAL NAIL



15

SCULPTING | STRENGTHENING THE NATURAL NAIL

FIBRE NUDE
Acid-free, nude brush-on UV/LED fibre­
glass gel for thin reinforcement of the 
nail, refills and short sculpting where the 
arch does not need to be built up a lot 
(C-curve). 

01-634	 10 ml

FIBRE STREIFEN
Self-adhesive fibreglass strips to reinforce 
and repair natural and sculpted nails.

01-644	 5x6 Stripes

PROLAQ SOAK OFF BUILDER GEL
Removable, delicate rosé milky gel for 
strengthening of natural nails and exten­
sions up to 4 mm using sculpting forms. 
Conceals visual flaws and nourishes with 
biotin, keratin and caffeine.

24-314	 8 ml

FIBRE MILKY ROSE
Acid-free, delicate rosé milky brush-on 
UV/LED fibreglass gel for thin reinforce­
ment of the nail, refills and short sculpting 
where the arch does not need to be built 
up a lot (C-curve).

01-627	 10 ml

FIBRE MILKY
Acid-free, delicate milky brush-on UV/LED 
fibreglass gel for thin reinforcement of 
the nail, refills and short sculpting where 
the arch does not need to be built up a lot 
(C-curve).

01-626	 10 ml

FIBRE BASE HAFTGEL
Acid-free bonding agent for Fibre Brush-
On gel that cures under UV/LED light. 

01-624	 10 ml

FIBRE TOP GLANZGEL
UV/LED-curing high gloss gel in a practical 
bottle with brush for sealing fibre brush-
on fibre glass gel or classic gel sculpting.

01-625	 10 ml

FIBRE FIBERGLAS GEL
Clear, acid-free brush-on UV/LED fibreglass 
gel for thin reinforcement of the nail, refills 
and short sculpting where the arch does 
not need to be built up a lot (C-curve).

01-567	 10 ml
01-568	 30 ml



16 

POLYACRYLIC GEL
AcryLOVE polyacrylic gel combines the best qualities of acrylic and gel in a single  

product. In terms of technique, it is exactly like acrylic – without the labour-intensive 

mixing. It is completely odourless and provides an unlimited application time until  

cured by UV/LED without running off the edges of the nails. After curing, AcryLOVE is 

ultra-light on the nails, but still harder than classic gel and more flexible than  

traditional acrylic.

SCULPTING | POLYACRYLIC GEL



17

SCULPTING | POLYACRYLIC GEL

STEP BY STEP

PREP AND PRIME

Prepare the natural nails as usual, by 

removing the cuticle and matting and 

removing oil from the nail plate. Apply 

a thin layer of bonding agent and cure 

briefly under UV/LED.

NAIL SCULPTING

Sculpt the nail structure into the desired 

shape and length with the polyacrylic gel 

on the natural nail, sculpting form or tip 

and cure under UV/LED light.

SEALING

For a high shine finish, seal the sculpted 

nail with one of the alessandro Ultimate 

Shine gels and cure under UV/LED light.

1.

2.

3.



18

ACRYLOVE POLYACRYLIC GEL, CAMOUFLAGE
Nude polyacrylic gel to visually extend 
the nail bed, conceal damaged nail plates 
or as sculpting material for the popular 
full-cover ‘nude’ look.

01-859	 15 g 
01-895	 50 g

ACRYLOVE STARTER SET
The complete no-worries package to start 
using AcryLOVE polyacrylic gel. In the spe­
cial set, you receive 3 colours of 15 g poly­
acrylic gel (Milky Rose, Clear, Milky White) 
and the required accessories like Prep & 
Prime, Bond, brush, file and cleaner.

21-390	 1 piece

KOLINSKY POLYACRYLIC GEL BRUSH, SIZE 4
Flat oval brush for applying polyacrylic gel 
with high-quality Kolinsky natural hair in 
size 4.

01-839	 1 piece

KOLINSKY POLYACRYLIC GEL BRUSH, SIZE 6
Flat oval brush for applying polyacrylic gel 
with high-quality Kolinsky natural hair in 
size 6.

01-842	 1 piece

ACRYLOVE POLYACRYLIC GEL, CLEAR WHITE
Semi-concealing, transparent white 
polyacrylic gel. The porcelain-white shade 
gently conceals the nail plate and is the 
perfect way to extend for very natural- 
looking nail sculpting.

01-849	 15 g 
01-883	 50 g

ACRYLOVE POLYACRYLIC GEL, WHITE
Natural white polyacrylic gel to create 
radiant French tips in a soft shade. 

01-858	 15 g 
01-894	 50 g

ACRYLOVE POLYACRYLIC GEL, MILKY WHITE
Milky white polyacrylic gel that can be 
used for a very natural-looking French tip. 
Ideal for applying the baby boomer look.

01-857	 15 g 
01-892	 50 g

ACRYLOVE POLYACRYLIC GEL, MILKY ROSE
Semi-opaque, milky pink polyacrylic gel 
paste that conceals small flaws and helps 
the colour of the sculpted nail appear 
fresh and natural. Perfect for the popular 
baby boomer look.

01-850	 15 g 
01-884	 50 g

ACRYLOVE POLYACRYLIC GEL, CLEAR
Transparent pink polyacrylic gel that  
enhances the natural colour of the nail 
bed and guarantees a natural, crystal- 
clear finish.

01-848	 15 g 
01-882	 50 g

SCULPTING | POLYACRYLIC GEL



19

SCULPTING | ACRYLIC POWDER LIQUID

ACRYL POWDER LIQUID SYSTEM
You don’t need a UV lamp for these acrylic nails. The sculpting compound made from the 

liquid and the powder can be simply shaped into a soft a ball on a surface.  

Next, it can be shaped on the nail using a sculpting form technique.

It air dries in seconds and can be immediately filed to the desired shape. You can achieve 

perfect nails of any desired length.



20

SCULPTING | ACRYLIC POWDER LIQUID

STEP BY STEP

1.

2.
3.

PREP AND PRIME

Prepare the natural nails as usual, by  

removing the cuticle and matting and  

removing oil from the nail plate with 

Liquid Prep. Apply a thin layer of Acrylic 

Liquid Bond.

NAIL SCULPTING

Sculpt the nail structure into the desired 

shape and length with the powder and 

liquid on the natural nail, sculpting form 

or tip.

SEALING

For a high shine finish, polish the nail 

or seal the sculpted nail with one of the 

alessandro Ultimate Shine gels.



21

ACRYLIC POWDER CLEAR
Clear acrylic powder, very fine quality, 
for crystal clear nail sculpting with the 
powder & liquid system.

01-635	 45 g

ACRYLIC POWDER WHITE
White acrylic powder, very fine quality, for 
ultra white nail sculpting and French lines 
in the powder & liquid system.

01-640	 45 g

ACRYLIC LIQUID BOND 
The acid-free primer is a bonding agent 
that air-dries and guarantees the greatest 
possible adhesion to the natural nail for the 
acrylic powder & liquid system.

01-641	 15 ml

ACRYLIC LIQUID PREP
Effective dehydrator for the acrylic 
powder & liquid system – removes oil and 
moisture from nails (air drying).

01-642	 15 ml

ACRYLIC SCULPTING LIQUID
Blue sculpting liquid with a medium 
processing time, perfect for mixing with 
acrylic powder from the powder & liquid 
system.

01-628	 100 ml 
01-629	 500 ml

ACRYLIC POWDER PINK
Natural pink acrylic powder, very fine 
quality, for milky rosé nail sculpting with 
the powder & liquid system.

01-636	 45 g

ACRYLIC POWDER, MILKY PORCELAIN
Porcelain acrylic powder, very fine quality, 
for milky white nail sculpting with soft 
porcelain touch (perfect for the popular 
baby boomer look) in the powder &  
liquid system.

01-639	 45 g

ACRYLIC POWDER MILKY PEACH
Milky peach acrylic powder, very fine qua­
lity, for natural camouflage nail sculpting 
with the powder & liquid system.

01-638	 45 g

ACRYLIC POWDER COVER ROSE
Concealing pink acrylic powder, very fine 
quality, for concealing but natural rosé nail 
sculpting with the powder & liquid system.

01-637	 45 g

SCULPTING | ACRYLIC POWDER LIQUID

You can find brushes on p. 74



22 



 23

CONTENTS
24	 |	 UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS 
24	 |	 COLOUR GEL

30	 |	 FX-ONE COLOUR & GLOSS

34	 |	 PROLAQ

39	 |	 LAC SENSATION

43	 |	 STRIPLAC

49	 |	 NAIL POLISH
49	 |	 COLOUR POLISH

52	 |	 GELACTIC

COLOUR

System Colour Gel FX-One C&G Prolaq Striplac Nail polish

Lasts up to 42 days 42 days 21 days Three times 
longer than 
nail polish

5 days 

Colours 99 60 85 85 99

Curing 120/30 secs  
UV/LED

120/90 secs  
UV/LED

60/30 secs  
UV/LED

60 secs  
LED

Air

Removal Files Files Soak-off Peel-off Nail polish  
remover

Lasts 7 days with 
Gelactic Top Coat

Fashion & beauty colour trends from the catwalk  

directly in the studio. 

The alessandro colour palette in professional  

quality brings the trends of international fashion 

capitals to nails. More than 100 colours in  

different systems cater to each individual styling 

wish – whether it’s a classic manicure, glitzy  

glamour or new jazzy looks every day. 

Colour explosion with alessandro!



COLOURS | UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS | COLOUR GEL

24 

COLOUR GEL
alessandro also offers the right product for every customer wish in the world 

of colour. Our traditional colour gels in jars are easy to paint on thanks to their 

creamy consistency. There are many highly pigmented colours available.



25

COLOURS | UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS | COLOUR GEL

UV/LED COLOUR GEL

The well-proven alessandro colour gel system with 99 colours  

offers many benefits, like perfect, streak-free coverage and a 

particularly creamy texture. The colour gel reliably cures under 

UV and LED devices.

UV/LED GLITTER GEL

A bit of glitter never hurt anyone!  

You’ll be guaranteed to make the nails eye-catching with  

sparkly glitter colour gels.

LED COLOUR GEL 2.0

The latest generation of colour gels impresses with brilliant 

colours and intensive coverage even in the first layer of colour. 

The colour gels are especially developed for super-quick curing  

under modern LED devices to keep their colour even in the sun 

and in chlorinated or salt water.



26 

COLOURS | UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS | COLOUR GEL

Differences in materials may cause minimal variations  

in colours. For typographical reasons, the colours  

illustrated can differ slightly from the original product.

You can find accessories in the ‘accessories’ section.

COLOUR GEL

23-...	 5 g

109
Sinful Glow

Shimmer

108
Nude Elegance 
Semi-transparent

107
Shimmer Shell

Shimmer  

104
 Heavens Nude  
Semi-transparent

103 
Milky Dream

Semi-transparent

102
Moonlight Kiss 

Shimmer 
Semi-transparent

101
White  

Honeymoon

158 
Blackberry 

167
 Dusty Purple  

163 
Peppermint 

Patty  

161
Crazy Lazy 

145 
Dark Violet  

144 
Pink Cadillac 

Shimmer

143
Bubble Gum 

142 
 Neon Pink 

141
Sweet  

Blackberry 

133
Hurly Burly 

132
Pink Emotion 

131
Girly Flush 

130
 First Kiss Red 

129
Berry Red  

128
Red Carpet 

127
Secret Red

125
Fire & Flame 

Shimmer 

120
Toffee Nut 

114 
 Orange Red 

921
 Holy  

Guacamole 

922
 Mr. Bamboo  

931
Petite Nana

913
All Night Long 

920
Greenwood 

928
My Laury

904
Red Paradise   

918
Baltic Blue  

903
Mocca  

935
Sexy Jill  

902
Mousse Au 
Chocolate 

909
Juan´s Kiss  

916
Ocean Blue   

901
Latte  

Macchiato   

199
Golden Rain  

Glitter

907
Ruby Red  

914
Mintastic  

932
Violet Sky   

197
 Velvet Taupe 

194
Wild Safari 

190
Purple Purpose

Shimmer

189
Pink Melon

188
Merry Poppins

Glitter

182
Pomegranate  

178
Luminous

Glitter
Semi-transparent

174
Silver
Glitter

173
Glitter Queen

Glitter
Semi-transparent

171
Brown Metallic  



27

COLOURS | UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS | COLOUR GEL

These gels are from the range!

You can find our new colour gels on the next page.

112 
Classic Red

154 
Midnight Red

160 
Blue Lagoon 

156
Lucky Lavender 

155
 Dark Rubin

Shimmer 

153 
Elegant Rubin  

151
Purple Secret  

150 
Vibrant Fuchsia 

134
Silky Mauve 

138
Happy Pink 

137
 Baby Pink

126
Velvet Red

124
Shiny  

Aubergine

116
Rockmelon 

Candy  

930
My First Love  

929
Pretty Ballerina  
Semi-transparent

912
Urban Denim  

919
Got The Blues 

911
Satin Rosa   

927
Crazy Coral    

936
Berry Wine

910
Rosy Wind  

917
Baby Blue 

926
Peach It Up  

925
Papa Papaya   

934
P. S. I Love You   

908
 Pink Diva 

915
 Just Joy  

924
Mellow Peach   

933
Meet Me  
In Paris   

923
Limoncello   

198
Cashmere 

Touch  

906
Red Illusion  

905
Rouge Noir   

193
Deep Ocean 

Blue 

187
Hawaiian 
Dream 

186
Dolly´S Pink 

184
Cherry Cherry 

Lady  

183
Black Cherry  

181
Peachy  

Cinderella

179
 Little Princess  

177
Midnight Black  

176
 New York Grey  

170
Hot Stone  

169
Nude  

Parisienne



28

Kolumnentitel | Kolumnentitel | Kolumnentitel

28 

COLOURS | UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS | COLOUR GEL

STARDUST
Delicate green-pink shimmery glitter gel 
for subtle glitter styling.

23-801	 5 g

HARMONY
Warm, light-brown glitter gel, ultra-fine 
pigmentation. 

23-802	 5 g

FROZEN
Silver glitter gel with blue-orange glitter 
accents, finely pigmented.

23-804	 5 g

MARILYN`S DIAMONDS
Iridescent silver glitter gel with subtle blue 
glitter particles.

23-815	 5 g

SILVER STAR 
Silver glitter gel, finely pigmented.

23-818	 5 g

WHITE
Mother-of-pearl gossamer-thin glitter  
gel with silver glitter particles. 

23-819	 5 g

GOLDEN GIRLS
Iridescent gold glitter gel with ultra-finely 
pigmented particles.

23-814	 5 g

WEDDING CAKE 
Delicate silver-gold shimmery glitter gel 
for subtle glitter styling.

23-812	 5 g

COTTON CANDY
Dusky pink glitter gel, ultra-fine  
pigmentation. 

23-805	 5 g

VENICE CARNIVAL
Rose-quartz glitter gel with lots of silver 
particles.

23-820	 5 g

ROSÉ
Extremely delicate mother-of-pearl  
glitter gel.

23-821	 5 g

MARRY ME
Opaque pearlescent white glitter gel with 
silver particles.

23-824	 5 g

Glitter gels
Colourful glitter gels – �brilliant shine and excellent coverage for the ultimate glitter 



29

COLOURS | UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS | COLOUR GEL

109
Urban Blush

116
Meet me in 

Paris

123
Mineral  
Metallic

130
Petrol Love

137
Red Illusion

108
Little Princess

115
Cherry at Heart

122
Old Rosy Wind

129
Superstition 

Blue

107
Naked Rose

114
Drunk of Love

121
Sinful Glow

128
Poetic Blues

113
Sexy Jill

120
Follow my 

Roots

106 
Gentle Blush

112
Juan's Kiss

119
High on Hope

104 
Nude Elegance

111
Poppy Pony

103 
Satin Elegance

110
Be Fabulous

102 
Heavens Nude

101
Clean Cream

136
Secret Red

135
Red Paradise

127
Lost Dynasty

134
Ruby Red

126
Brick in the 

wall

133
Yes my Love

140
Midnight Red

118
Street Glam

125
Crossing Lines

132
Berry Red

139
Rouge Noir

117
Gentle Pink

124
Velvet Taupe

131
Coral Sunshine

138
P.S. I Love you

105
Pretty Ballerina

NEW
Next Generation

COLOUR GEL

26-...	 5 g

Differences in materials may cause minimal variations in colours.  

For typographical reasons, the colours illustrated can differ  

slightly from the original product.

LED Colour Gel 2.0
The next generation of colour gels – �captivates with brilliant colours and intense 

coverage with the first coat of colour



30

FX-ONE COLOUR & GLOSS
The latest generation of colour gels in brush bottles, FX-ONE Colour & Gloss,  

combines colour and sealant in just one product, can be cured without sticky  

residue and ensures an ultimate high-gloss colour finish.

COLOURS | UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS | FX-ONE C&G



31

STEP BY STEP

PREPARATION 

Prepare the nail as usual and  

apply conventional UV gel  

sculpting.

FILES 

Smooth the surface of the sculpted 

nail using a file of your choice and 

then buff the entire nail. 

APPLICATION 

Thoroughly remove filing dust 

from the nail and then apply  

FX-One Colour&Gloss to the nail 

with even, slow strokes. Make 

sure to apply a thin layer of the 

polish. Cure the colour gel under 

UV/LED light. Repeat the process 

if desired.

COLOURS | UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS | FX-ONE C&G

1.
2.
3.



32 

COLOURS | UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS | FX-ONE C&G

COLOUR CHART FX-ONE COLOUR & GLOSS 

02-880

FX-ONE COLOUR & GLOSS

02-...	 6 ml

908
Peace

955
Lilac Mauve

932
Pink Candy

906
Coffee Cream

925
Hit me Baby

934
Cherry  

Chocolate

957
Proudly  
present!

954
Rosy Love

905
Tenderness

920
Violet Venus

910
Kiss, Bang, 

Love

956
Browny

914
Stage Diva

Shimmer

952
Gimme a kiss

923
Touch my 

Hands

913
Berry Kiss

933
Sweet  

Strawberry

904
Cocolina

922
Happy Shake

951
Cremia Touch 

928
Whoom

943
Wanna  

marry you 

940
Pure White

958
I`m back!

946
Hot News

917
Goodnight  
Universe

Glitter

944
Miss Cool Red

902
Feel Sexy
Shimmer

901
Bloody

927
Pinkylicious

912
Crazy Mary

945
Dark Night Red

947
Rosy Kiss

911
Pettycoat

907
Angel´s Touch

950
Can`t hold me



33

COLOURS | UV/LED COLOUR SYSTEMS | FX-ONE C&G

Differences in materials may cause minimal variations in colours.  

For typographical reasons, the colours illustrated can differ  

slightly from the original product.

949
Melty Grey

953
Flamed Apricot

948
Juicy Orange

930
Pray for  
fashion!

909
Dusty Morning

Shimmer

921
Black Starlight

916
Lost in Heaven

Shimmer

960
Hip teens blue

919
Kiss my lips

Glitter

935
Red Carpet 

Dress

936
Beach Red

939
Blueberry 

Muffin

938
Lavender Tree

931
Ramba Zamba

918
Maledivia

Glitter

924
Let´s get ready!

Glitter

915
Lilly Billy

959
Disco Night

941
Black Cow 

942
Cool Stuff

929
Let´s Party
Multi-glitter

926
Camera on!

937
Paradise Apple

903
Put your  
heels on!



34

PROLAQ
PROLAQ offers a revolutionary alternative to traditional UV nail polish treatments.  

By using state-of-the-art plastic bonds in combination with nourishing additional  

ingredients, PROLAQ stands out from the crowd for more than just its gentle yet uncom-

promising adhesion. The PROLAQ system offers long durability and quick removal speeds 

without damaging the nail plate.

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | PROLAQ



35

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | PROLAQ

BASE COAT 

�Apply a thin layer of the  

PROLAQ UV Base Coat to the  

natural nail. Carefully seal the 

nail tip. Cure under UV/LED light.

COLOUR

Apply a thin layer of the desired 

colour over the entire nail.  

Cover the nail tip. Cure under 

UV/LED light. Repeat the process 

for more vibrant colour.

TOP COAT

Seal colour polish with Top Coat  

and cure under UV/LED light. 

Remove the sticky residue using 

Glossy Finish.

STEP BY STEP

1.
2.
3.



36 

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | PROLAQ

PROLAQ UV NAIL POLISH

24-…	 8 ml

PROLAQ COLOUR CHART

24-299

108 
Grey Elegance 

107
Aloha Sunday! 

106
Marshmallow 

Candy 

105
Cocktail Fever 

104
Bikini Stripes 

103 
Karl´s Beauty 

102
Plain Black

101
Plain White

133 
Statement Girl 

Shimmer

137 
Pain au  
Chocolat 

136 
Fashion Rebel

Shimmer

135
Weekend 
Winner

134
Enjoy it all!

Shimmer

140
It´s Birthday 

Month 

139 
Beautiful 
Struggle 

138
Gossip Babe

132 
Bonjour la 

Petite! 

131
Strawberry 
Margarita 

130 
Ballet Class

129 
Everyone´s 
Soulmate 

128 
Tulip Blossom

127
Havana Girl

126 
Button Up!

125
Chic Story

122
Old Love 
Romance

121
Nouvelle 
Avenue

120
Panama Hut

119
No Rain,  

No Flowers!

118
Beauty in  
a Mystery

117
Hello, I am 

Coco! 

124
Grace´s Secret

123
Classy Red

116
The Heat is on

115
Couture for me

114
Mr. Dreamy

113
Tasty Chic 

112
Taupy

111
In Love with 

Taupe

110
Princess Dress 

109 
In Love with 

you 



37

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | PROLAQ

Differences in materials may cause minimal variations in colours.  

For typographical reasons, the colours illustrated can differ  

slightly from the original product.

716
Carla‘s Pink

169
Just Sing

301
French Milky

Transparent

715
Freed

Shimmer
Transparent

168
Hey There

176
South West

707
Playroom
Shimmer

714
Joy is back

Glitter

167
Be My Lover

175
Rain Kiss

706
Ted the toddler

713
Betrayal
Shimmer

166
Baby Love Me

174
Classy Me

720
Darkest Desire

Shimmer

173
Mouse Grey

165
Keep a Diary!

Shimmer

712
Mia‘s Mint

719
Ransom Gold

Glitter

172
Milk & Coffee

304
French White

164
Follow me to 

Venice 

711
Rosé Savannah

718
Bridal Glam

Shimmer
Transparent

171
Mr. Lover Lover

303
French Beige

Transparent

163
Lady´s Maid 

710
Anastasia‘s 

desire

717
The Little Detail 

170
Miss T

302
French Rose
Transparent

162
Tiffany´s 
Darling 

709
Jack‘s revenge

161
Italian Girl 

708
Christian‘s 
Favorite

160
Cocktail Time

Glitter

159
The Look you 

need

158
Sister Wings

Shimmer

157
Be Fabulous 
Authentic!

Shimmer

149
Made by me
Blue Shimmer

156
Orient Vibes

Shimmer

148
On the Road 

155
Italian Chic 

147
Impress  
Yourself! 

154
Cinderella´s 

Carriage 

146
Jack Of Hearts 

153
In a French 

Mood 

145
Greek Beauty 

Shimmer

152
Snow Cheeks 

144
Lolita´s Love 

151
Old Rosy 

143
Miss to Mrs 

150
Back to the 

90s! 
Shimmer

142
Golden Lines 

141
Catch it all 

Glitter



38

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | PROLAQ

PROLAQ STARTER SET
5 x PROLAQ UV Nagellack 8 ml 
1 x PROLAQ UV Base Coat STRONG 8 ml 
1 x PROLAQ UV Top Coat 8 ml 
1 x Prep & Prime 10 ml 
1 x Soak-Off Liquid 125 ml 
1 x Nail Buffer Moon 
1 x Professional Feile fein 240/240 
2 x 10 pcs. Soak-Off Nail Wraps in polybag

24-768		  99,00 €

PROLAQ TRY ME SET
1 x PROLAQ UV nail polish 8 ml
1 x PROLAQ UV Base Coat STRONG 8 ml
1 x PROLAQ UV Top Coat 8 ml
1 x Prep & Prime 10 ml

24-218

PROLAQ SOAK OFF BUILDER GEL
Removable, delicate rosé milky gel for 
strengthening of natural nails and exten-
sions up to 4 mm using sculpting forms. 
Conceals visual flaws and nourishes with 
biotin, keratin and caffeine.

24-314	 8 ml

PROLAQ BASE COAT STRONG
PROLAQ Base Coat Strong guarantees 
strong adhesion of the PROLAQ colour 
polish, making it perfect for all nail types. 
Enriched with biotin, caffeine and keratin.

24-312	 8 ml

PROLAQ TOP COAT
PROLAQ UV TOP COAT – A scratch-proof, 
high-gloss, light-cured top coat to protect 
and seal PROLAQ colour nail polish.

24-315	 8 ml



39

STEP BY STEP

1.
2.
3.

Apply Lac Sensation Base Coat 

to the prepared nail that has 

had oil removed from it. Cure for 

60 seconds under LED light or 

for 90 seconds under UV light.

Apply a thin layer the Lac  

Sensation colour of your choice. 

Cure for 60 seconds under LED 

light or for 90 seconds under UV 

light. Repeat the process.

Apply Lac Sensation Top Coat 

and cure for 60 seconds under  

LED light or for 90 seconds un-

der UV light. Remove the sticky 

residue using Glossy Finish.

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | LAC SENSATION

Lac SENSATION
Lac Sensation is a nail polish that dries instantly under UV light, lasts up to 3 weeks without  

chipping whilst also strengthening the natural nail. In addition to the high coverage and fast 

curing, it is the quick removal which is the distinctive advantage of Lac Sensation. Professionals 

only need approximately 10 minutes for this, depending on the thickness of the coat.

You can find more additional products under ‘Accessories’.



40 

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | LAC SENSATION

LAC SENSATION
Easy-to-apply, highly pigmented  
UV nail polishes.

02-…	 10 ml

205
Sparkly  

Champagne  

204
 Heavens Nude  

203 
Milky Dream

202
Moonlight Kiss 

Shimmer

201
Honeymoon

236 
Sugar Icing

239 
Exotic  

Strawberry 
Shimmer

238
Happy Pink 

237
Baby Pink 

235 
Violet Violet  

Shimmer

234
Silky Mauve  

233 
Hurly Burly 

222
Chocolate 

Brown 

221
Hot Chocolate 

220
Toffee Nut 

219
 Red Sand 

218
Caramel  

Temptation  

217
Pumpkin 

283
Black Cherry 

290
Purple Purpose

Glitter  

282
Pomegranate  

281
Peachy  

Cinderella  

280
Be a Star

Glitter  

287
 Hawaiian 

Dream  

279
Little Princess 

278
Luminous 

Glitter

265
Sunshine 
Reggae 

264
Sparkling Lime 

Glitter

263
Peppermint 

Patty 

262
Surfin Usa

253
Elegant Rubin  

Shimmer

252
Shiny Rubin  

Shimmer

250
Vibrant Fuchsia  

249
 Lucky Violet  

Shimmer

256
Lucky  

Lavender  

255
Dark Rubin

Shimmer  

254
Midnight Red

245
Dark Violet  

UV BASE COAT
Thin, viscous base coat to protect the  
natural nail and to ensure optimum  
adhesion of the colour coat.

02-151	 10 ml
02-156	 30 ml

UV TOP COAT
Thin-viscosity clear polish to seal the  
colour polish and to protect the colour 
layer. Increases shine and extends the 
durability of the UV polish.

02-152	 10 ml
02-157	 30 ml

206
Touch of  
Magnolia 

286 
Dolly‘s Pink

Glitter



41

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | LAC SENSATION

208 
Nude Elegance  

207
Shimmer Shell 

Shimmer

240 
Shiny  

Strawberry 
Shimmer

243
 Bubble Gum  

241
Sweet  

Blackberry 

231 
Girly Flush  

228
Red Carpet 

227 
Secret Red 

226
Velvet Red 

223
Baccara Rose 

225
Fire And Flame

Shimmer 

224
 Shiny  

Aubergine 

215
Mandarina´s 
Mandarine

214
Orange Red 

213
Sunset  

212
Classic Red 

211
Shimmer Bronze

Shimmer 

210
Nude Brown  

209 
 Sinful Glow 

Differences in materials may cause minimal variations in colours.  

For typographical reasons, the colours illustrated can differ  

slightly from the original product.Lac Sensation will be leaving  

the range in the near future. Order while stocks last.

292
 Plum Cake 

293
 Deep Ocean 

Blue  

284
Cherry Cherry 

Lady

291
Shiny Violet

Shimmer 

273
Glitter Queen

Glitter  

289
Pink Melon  

298
Cashmere Touch    

272
Saharas Dream  

288
Merry Poppins

Glitter 

297
Velvet Taupe  

271
Brown Metallic 

Shimmer

296
 Mousse au 

Chocolat   

270
Hot Stone  

269
Nude Parisienne  

285
Sophisticated 

Red  

294
Wild Safari   

266
Martinis Olive  

277
Midnight Black  

274
Silvermoon  

Glitter

261
Crazy Lazy

260
Blue Lagoon 

259
Blue Nuit 

258
Blackberry 

257
Steel  

Magnolia  

248
Mummy´s  
Plum Pie

247
Pink Orchid  

246
Pearly Violet

Shimmer  

244
Pink Cadillac

Shimmer

295 
Wild Kitten

Glitter

299 
Golden Rain

Glitter



42 

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | LAC SENSATION

You can find more accessories in the ‘Accessories’ section.

SOAK OFF MANICURE BOWL
Manicure bowl for the innova-
tive Lac Sensation UV/LED nail 
polish removal technique.

02-171	 1 piece

SOAK OFF CLIPS
Clips for the clean and easy 
removal of soak-off material. 
One size fits all, sits securely.

45-415	 5 pieces

SOAK OFF SET
Complete set for the gentle 
removal of UV/LED nail polish. 
- 1 x Nail Caps (10 pcs) 
- 1 x 100 ml Soak-Off Liquid 
- 1 x 100/180 Nail Buffer 
- 3 x rosewood sticks

02-174	 1 piece

SOAK OFF LIQUID
Special liquid for the gentle re-
moval of soak-off nail systems.

45-417	 125 ml
45-413	 500 ml
45-414	 3.000 ml

NAIL CAPS 
Soak-off nail caps for remo-
ving Lac Sensation UV/LED nail 
polish with innovative removal 
technology. 

02-182	 10 pieces

SOAK OFF REMOVER WRAPS
Foil pads for the easy removal 
of soak-off nail systems.

45-411	 100 pieces

FRENCH WHITE 
Easy-to-apply, highly pigmen-
ted UV/LED nail polish for pain-
ting French tips. Hard white.

02-124	 10 ml

FRENCH ROSE 
Easy-to-apply, semi-trans-
parent UV/LED nail polish for 
creating French manicures in  
a natural rosé hue.

02-121	 10 ml

FRENCH BEIGE 
Easy-to-apply, semi-trans-
parent UV/LED nail polish for 
creating French manicures in  
a natural beige hue.

02-122	 10 ml



43

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | STRIPLAC

STRIPLAC
THE PERFECT GLOSSY LOOK:

Dazzling nails for every occasion – Striplac lasts for up to three times longer than nail 

polish and since its grand launch, it is the first – and to-date the only – peel-off UV/LED 

nail polish that can be peeled off the nail in one piece. Discover the scratch-proof nail 

polish wonder from alessandro and all the diverse colours that can be peeled off the 

nail when you want.



44 

902
Mousse Au 
Chocolate

109
Sinful Glow

107
Shimmer Shell

108 
Nude Elegance

104 
Heavens Nude

102 
Moonlight Kiss

Shimmer

101
White 

Honeymoon

917
Baby Blue

156
Lucky Lavender

919
Got The Blues

193
Deep Ocean 

Blue

161
Crazy Lazy

163
Peppermint 

Patty

160
Blue Lagoon

176
New York Grey

177
Midnight Black

923
Limoncello

926
Peach It Up

925
Papa Papaya

924
Mellow Peach

933
Meet Me  
In Paris

151
Purple Secret

150
Vibrant Fuchsia

908
Pink Diva

153
Elegant Rubin

936
Berry Wine

124
Shiny  

Aubergine

934
P.S. I Love You

913
All Night Long

158
Blackberry

145
Dark Violet

167
Dusty Purple

134
Silky Mauve

910
Rosy Wind

114
Orange Red

181
Peachy  

Cinderella

916
Ocean Blue

905
Rouge Noir

927
Crazy Coral

STRIPLAC

78-…	 8 ml

133
Hurly Burly

142
Neon Pink

187
Hawaiian 
Dream

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | STRIPLAC



45

901
Latte  

Macchiato

155
Dark Rubin

183
Black Cherry

112
Classic Red

930
My First Love

179
Little Princess

184
Cherry Cherry 

Lady

915
Just Joy

909
Juan´s Kiss

929
Pretty Ballerina

137
Baby Pink

154
Midnight Red

906
Red Illusion

126
Velvet Red

904
Red Paradise

903
Mocca

911
Satin Rosa

Differences in materials may cause minimal variations in colours.  

For typographical reasons, the colours illustrated can differ  

slightly from the original product.

935
Sexy Jill  
Shimmer

932
Violet Sky

128
Red Carpet

132
Pink Emotion

907
Ruby Red

127
Secret Red

129
Berry Red

130
First Kiss Red

131
Girly Flush

918
Baltic Blue

914
Mintastic

921
Holy  

Guacamole

922
Mr. Bamboo

920
Greenwood

912
Urban Denim

194
Wild Safari

170
Hot Stone

169
Nude  

Parisienne

197
Velvet Taupe

120
Toffee Nut

198
Cashmere 

Touch

143
Bubble Gum

931
Petite Nana

141
Sweet  

Blackberry

928
My Laury

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | STRIPLAC



46 

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | STRIPLAC

FRENCH ROSÉ 
Delicate French Rosé.

78-486	 8 ml

FRENCH BEIGE 
Elegant beige.

78-485	 8 ml

FRENCH TIP WHITENER 
For accentuating the nail tips.

78-484	 8 ml

FRENCH MILKY
Semi-transparent French White.

78-483	 8 ml

PEEL-OFF AKTIVATOR
Speeds up the process of removing Striplac, 
particularly with dry nails.

78-401	 8 ml

TOP COAT MATT
Top coat, which cures under a UV/LED lamp,  
for a trendy matte effect.

78-534	 8 ml

PRO WHITE EFFEKT-LACK 
Peel-off, brightening effect polish with 
anti-yellowing formula, cures under  
UV/LED light.

78-488	 8 ml

TWIN COAT BASE & TOP
Base and top coat, which cures under a  
UV/LED lamp, for a perfect colour polish 
with Striplac.

78-300	 8 ml



47

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | STRIPLAC

CLEANSING PADS
Special pads for cleaning the nail before 
polishing and after the last coat of polish.

78-402	 50 pieces

CORRECTION PEN 
Correction pen for removing flaws in the 
polish before curing under the UV/LED lamp.

78-403	 4.5 ml

CUTICLE TRIMMER
Cuticle trimmer for gently pushing back the 
cuticle and to aid in removing Striplac.

78-405	 1 piece

POLISHING FILE, FILE ROSE, 14.5 CM
The set consists of two files to polish nails 
to achieve a high shine before the Striplac 
manicure.

78-418	 2 pieces

CARE & GLOSS FINISH
An extra dose of nail care and brilliant gloss 
in one compact nail-care stick. Suitable for 
natural and artificial nails.

78-419	 2.8 ml



48

COLOURS | UV/LED SYSTEM | STRIPLAC

STRIPLAC STARTER KIT
- 1 x LED lamp 
- �1 x 8 ml Striplac colour 
- �1 x 8 ml Twin Coat
- 1 x cleansing pads (50 pieces)
- 1 x cuticle trimmer
- 1 x polishing file
- 1 x instruction manual

78-400	 1 piece

STRIPLAC STARTER KIT FRENCH
- 1 x LED lamp
- �1 x 8 ml French Rosé
- �1 x 8 ml French Tip Whitener
- �1 x 8 ml Twin Coat
- 1 x cleansing pads (50 pieces)
- 1 x Peel-Off Activator sample
- 1 x cuticle trimmer
- 1 x polishing file
- 1 x instruction manual

78-521	 1 piece

STRIPLAC MOBILE
- 1 x LED travel lamp
- �1 x 8 ml Twin Coat
- �1 x cleansing pads (2 sachets)
- 1 x instruction manual

78-408	 1 piece

STRIPLAC TRY ME KIT FRENCH
1 x LED lamp, 1 x 5 ml Striplac colour, 1 x 5 ml 
Twin Coat, 1 x cleansing pads (2 sachets),  
1 x cuticle trimmer, 1 x polishing file,  
1 x instruction manual

78-424	 1 piece

STRIPLAC MINI KIT FRENCH
- 1 x LED travel lamp
- 1 x 8 ml Twin Coat
- 1 x cleansing pads (2 sachets)
- 1 x instruction manual

78-768	 1 piece

STRIPLAC TRY ME KIT
1 x LED lamp, 1 x 5 ml Striplac colour,  
1 x 5 ml Twin Coat, 1 x cleansing pads  
(2 sachets), 1 x cuticle trimmer,  
1 x polishing file, 1 x instruction manual

78-421	 1 piece



49

COLOUR | NAIL POLISH | COLOUR POLISH

COLOUR POLISH
Timeless it-piece and women’s favourite – nail polish 

My Darling – My It-Piece – My Nailpolish: Nail polish trend stands for polish and love!  

Nail polish is as old as human cultural history – from mystical paintings to modern nail  

polish. With polished nails, you feel feminine and simply beautiful! Nail polish is just  

like life; every colour tells its own story: deep, elegant, powerful, sensitive, sexy and  

absolutely unique.



50

COLOUR | NAIL POLISH | COLOUR POLISH

NAIL POLISH

77-…	 10 ml
76-…	 10 ml (tester)
59-…	 5 ml
79-…	 5 ml (tester)

COUNTER DISPLAY 55 COLOURS X 5 ML, EMPTY
Premium-quality acrylic counter display for 
the best placement of 55 nail polishes (5 ml), 
no testers, 3 bottles per colour.

W 40 cm x H 46,5 cm x D 20 cm

50-830	 1 piece

100 PIECE NAIL POLISH COLOUR CHART
Colour chart with 99 alessandro colours.

77-200	 1 piece

901
Latte  

Macchiato

902
Mousse Au 
Chocolate

109
Sinful Glow

107
Shimmer Shell

108 
Nude Elegance
Semi-transparent

104 
Heavens Nude
Semi-transparent

103 
Milky Dream

Semi-transparent

102 
Moonlight Kiss

Shimmer
Semi-transparent

101
White  

Honeymoon

	 935
Sexy Jill 

190
Purple Purpose

932
Violet Sky

913
All Night Long

158
Blackberry

145
Dark Violet

167
Dusty Purple

904
Red Paradise

128
Red Carpet

189
Pink Melon

144
Pink Cadillac

143
Bubble Gum

133
Hurly Burly

142
Neon Pink

909
Juan´s Kiss

931
Petite Nana

141
Sweet  

Blackberry

928
My Laury

132
Pink Emotion

114
Orange Red

182
Pomegranate

907
Ruby Red

125
Fire & Flame

127
Secret Red

129
Berry Red

130
First Kiss Red

131
Girly Flush

920
Greenwood

161
Crazy Lazy

163
Peppermint 

Patty

916
Ocean Blue

918
Baltic Blue

914
Mintastic

921
Holy  

Guacamole

922
Mr. Bamboo

194
Wild Safari



51

COLOUR | NAIL POLISH | COLOUR POLISH

Differences in materials may cause minimal variations in colours.  

For typographical reasons, the colours illustrated can differ  

slightly from the original product.

178
Luminous

Semi-transparent

173
Glitter Queen

Semi-transparent

174
Silver

199
Golden Rain

188
Merry Poppins

171
Brown Metallic

197
Velvet Taupe

120
Toffee Nut

903
Mocca

912
Urban Denim

160
Blue Lagoon

176
New York Grey

177
Midnight Black

923
Limoncello

926
Peach It Up

925
Papa Papaya

924
Mellow Peach

112
Classic Red

181
Peachy  

Cinderella

927
Crazy Coral

116
Rockmelon 

Candy

151
Love Secret

150
Vibrant Fuchsia

908
Pink Diva

153
Elegant Rubin

184
Cherry Cherry 

Lady

915
Just Joy

187
Hawaiian 
Dream

138
Happy Pink

905
Rouge Noir

936
Berry Wine

124
Shiny  

Aubergine

934
P.S. I Love You

154
Midnight Red

906
Red Illusion

126
Velvet Red

134
Silky Mauve

910
Rosy Wind

933
Meet Me  
In Paris

930
My First Love

186
Dolly‘s Pink

179
Little Princess

929
Pretty Ballerina
Semi-transparent

137
Baby Pink

911
Satin Rosa

170
Hot Stone

169
Nude  

Parisienne

155
Dark Rubin

183
Black Cherry

917
Baby Blue

156
Lucky Lavender

919
Got The Blues

193
Deep Ocean 

Blue

198
Cashmere 

Touch



52

COLOUR | NAIL POLISH | GELACTIC

GELACTIC
The secret weapon for a long-lasting durability and super shine!

Discover GELACTIC – the gel top coat from the new generation of nail polishes created 

for alessandro! The unique wear-boosting technology provides extra-strong double 

staying power between the nail, the colour and the top coat. 



53

COLOUR | NAIL POLISH | GELACTIC

GELACTIC GEL TOP COAT
Extends the life of your nail polish.
		

76-211	 10 ml
76-311	 Tester

GELACTIC 3-PIECE NAIL SET
Attractive nail polish set for  
special price
- 1 x nail polish, 10 ml 
- 1 x Gelactic Gel Top Coat, 10 ml 
- 1 x �Gelactic nail polish – Quick drying  

nail polish spray, 50 ml

76-221	 1 piece

GELACTIC AND COLOUR DISPLAY, EMPTY
for 10 x Gelactic Gel Top Coat 10 ml  
and 20 10 ml colours at 2 pieces. 

76-303	 1 piece

GELACTIC GEL TOP COAT MATTE
Mattifying top coat for a perfect  
matte finish.

76-214	 10 ml 
76-314	 Tester

QUICK DRYING NAIL POLISH SPRAY
Fast-drying nail polish spray cuts down 
nail polish drying time many times over.

76-212	 50 ml 
76-312	 Tester



54 



 55

CONTENTS
56	 |	 MANICURES 
56	 |	 MANIQURE

58	 |	 ALESSANDRO SPA 
		  (HAND, NAIL)

66	 |	 PEDICURES
66	 |	 PEDIX (FEET, PURIFYING)

69	 |	 PARAFFIN

CARE
Care for hands, nails & feet that make the  

perfect statement

Touch, feel, love – our hands speak many  

languages. They can be supple with tight grip, 

make contact with others and express feelings  

and moods. Our feet support us, ensure we are 

balanced and allow us to move. We demand top 

performance from them for a lifetime. 

alessandro knows how important hands and feet 

are in our lives. That’s why they only deserve the 

best care.



56 

WORKSTATION PRODUCT PACKAGE
Contents:
1 x Hand and Nail Bath, 300 ml
1 x Hand and Nail Peel, 180 ml
1 x Hand and Nail Cream, 300 ml
1 x Hand and Nail Mousse, 300 ml
1 x Cuticle Remover, 30 ml
1 x Hand and Nail Oil, 30 ml
1 x Nail Hardener, 10 ml
1 x Spatula

12-811

T-SHIRT
Lightly tapered T-shirt with 
extremely comfortable feel.

12-822	 (size M)
12-823	 (size L)

WORKSTATION, Empty

12-810

HAND & NAIL BATH
Caring, moisturising hand and 
nail care bath to cleanse the 
hands and nails.

12-701	 300 ml

HAND & NAIL PEEL
A rich, natural exfoliant to 
gently remove dead skin cells. 
Precious oils such as olive oil 
and peach kernel oil and argan 
exfoliating granules leave the 
skin feeling velvety soft. 

12-502	 50 ml
12-702	 180 ml

HAND AND NAIL CREAM
Silky smooth hands, strong 
nails and healthy-looking  
cuticles are guaranteed with 
this hand cream enriched  
with peach kernel oil and 
almond oil.

12-505	 50 ml
12-705	 300 ml

HAND & NAIL MOUSSE
This hand mousse for dry, 
rough skin also protects 
against dry, split nails.

12-507	 50 ml
12-707	 300 ml

CARE | MANICURE | MANIQURE

maniQURE – �a hand and nail care series with precious ingredients, gentle textures  
and a delicate fragrance composition.

Workstation T-shirt



57

COUNTER DISPLAY, EMPTY
Please order suggested place-
ment products INDIVIDUALLY:
2 x Hand and Nail Peel, 50 ml
2 x Hand & Nail Cream, 50 ml
2 x Hand and Nail Mousse, 50 ml
2 x Hand and Nail Oil, 15 ml
2 x Nail Hardener, 10 ml

12-819

NAIL HARDENER
Formaldehyde-free nail hardener for all 
nail types. The nail hardener strengthens 
the nail plate and protects it against  
external factors.

12-511	 10 ml

CUTICLE REMOVER
This gel thoroughly yet gently removes 
hard cuticles.

12-708	 30 ml

HAND & NAIL OIL
The premium-quality skin care oil nou-
rishes hands and nails, softens them and 
gives them a healthy look.

12-509	 15 ml
12-709	 30 ml

CARE | MANICURE | MANIQURE

Product presentation – ��position and communicate products  
with optimum effect.



58

CARE | MANICURE | ALESSANDRO SPA

MANICURE

DIP IN EXPRESS NAIL POLISH REMOVER  
Odourless and acetone-free removal of 
care and colour polishes, with integrated 
sponge.

MANICURE FILE 100/180
Trim and shape natural nails with the  
2-in-1 alessandro spa Manicure File.  
CRYSTAL NAIL FILE 280  p. 65 Seals  
and protects the nail edge of nails.  
Also suitable for very soft nails.

�CUTICLE REMOVER 
Remove cuticles in no time at all. Gently 
push cuticles back with the cuticle  
trimmer.  p. 47.

COCO MANGO NAIL BUTTER 
Nourished nails and cuticles?  
alessandro spa offers an exquisite selec-
tion of skin care products here. We have 
the perfect product for everyone here  
p. 64. The Coco Mango Nail Butter inten
sively nourishes nails and cuticles.

STEP BY STEP – NAIL

REMOVE 
NAIL POLISH

REMOVE  
CUTICLES

CARE FOR NAILS

TRIM NAILS

EXPRESS NAIL HARDENER 
We have the right products for soft, split, 
uneven or irregular natural nails. The  
Express Nail Hardener can, for example, 
give you noticeably stronger nails in just  
2 weeks. Or are you looking for nourishing 
protection for colour manicures? We have 
the solution for any nail  p. 63.

PROTECT NAILS

NAIL CARE SERUM 
The mango nail serum offers intensive 
care for the cuticle. The alessandro spa 
2-phase moisture booster soaks the nails 
and makes them more resilient.

CARE FOR CUTICLES

1. 2.

4.

3.

5. 6.

INNOVATION

NEW



59

CARE | MANICURE | ALESSANDRO SPA

STEP BY STEP – HAND

EXFOLIATE INTENSIVELY  
NOURISH  
HANDS

HAND CARE  
FOR EVERY DAY

HAND SERUM
SILKY GLOVES PROTECTING HAND SERUM: 
Invisible care glove with immediate effect. 
SERUM VITALE MOISTURISING HAND  
SERUM: Concentrated combination of 
active ingredients for mature hands.

LPP LIFT & PROTECTION PEARLS 
NOURISHING HAND SERUM 
24h long-term care and intensive  
protection against hyper-pigmentation.

SPECIAL CARE

MAGIC MANICURE 2-PHASE PEEL 
The hand care start up: Hand care peel for 
a smooth complexion.

10 MIN HYDRA HAND MASK 
The ultimate thirst quencher for dry hands 
in 10 minutes. The deep-working Spa 
Sensation Paraffin mask  p. 61, with 
precious ingredients and a lavender scent 
offers even more intensive care.

THE 3 ICONS
�NICE DAY: Moisturising hand lotion. 
CREAM RICH: Rich hand cream with  
anti-aging effect.  
GENTLE TOUCH: Creamy-light hand 
mousse for him and her.

1. 3.

4.

2.



60

alessandro spa
The new generation of hand and nail care is finally here! A hand and nail care series deve­

loped by experts under the alessandro spa has been developed for all skin and nail types.

alessandro spa HAND CARE

From cleaning to moisturising/intensive care and additional special products, the  

alessandro spa line offers modern hand care. Treat yourself and your customers in  

these hectic times and indulge in a nourishing break.

alessandro spa NAIL CARE

Nail care for all nail types! High-performing products with textures for healthy nails and 

cuticles enriched with precious oils and ingredients. The little care wonders, it moisturises 

nails to make them look perfectly shiny, day after day.

All the benefits at a glance:

> Modern care textures	 > Soft composition of scents

> Precious ingredients	 > Well-informed at a glance

> Nourishing polish enriched with precious oil	 > Puristic design

CARE | MANICURE | ALESSANDRO SPA



61

FAVOURITE  
PRODUCT

FAVOURITE  
PRODUCT

FAVOURITE  
PRODUCT

CARE | MANICURE | ALESSANDRO SPA

10 MIN HYDRA HAND MASK
The special Express Intensive care for soft, 
smooth skin in just 10 minutes.

34-011	 50 ml
34-111	 Tester 50 ml
34-211	 Salon container 300 ml

SERUM VITALE
This highly concentrated serum with  
deep sea water and brown algae extract 
protects the hands from the elements  
and improves skin structure.

34-012	 15 ml
34-112	 Tester 15 ml
34-212	 Salon container 50 ml

GENTLE TOUCH
Fast-absorbing, intensive moisturising 
mousse with a skin-calming complex of 
active agents for stressed hands.

34-024	 75 ml
34-124	 Tester 75 ml
34-224	 Salon container 500 ml
34-503	 25 sachets, 3 ml each

MAGIC MANICURE HAND PEELING
A 60-second manicure for velvety soft 
hands. Grapeseed oil, apricot kernel oil 
and precious sea salt cleanse, exfoliate 
and care for your hands in just one  
application.

34-200	 Salon container 450 ml

CREAM RICH
Rich, moisture-regulating anti-ageing 
hand cream for dry and hard-working 
hands.

34-007	 75 ml
34-107	 Tester 75 ml
34-207	 Salon container 500 ml
34-501	 25 sachets, 3 ml each

SILKY GLOVES
Like a pair of invisible gloves, this serum 
protects the hands from negative environ-
mental influences thanks to its silk and 
myrrh extract.

34-005	 15 ml
34-105	 Tester 15 ml
34-205	 Salon container 50 ml

NICE DAY
Moisturising hand care for stressed hands.

34-002	 75 ml
34-102	 Tester 75 ml
34-202	 Salon container 500 ml
34-502	 25 sachets, 3 ml each

MAGIC MANICURE 2-PHASE PEELING
2-phase exfoliation and care in just one 
product. Shake well before use.

34-000	 100 ml
34-100	 Tester 100 ml

LPP- LIFT & PROTECTION PEARLS
The hand care pearls in this highly effec
tive serum promote the regeneration 
process of your skin and moisturise  
your hands.

34-006	 30 ml 
34-106	 Tester 30 ml



62 

A1 POSTER
Decorative and attention-grabbing! Also 
suitable for street eye-catchers!

34-654

WORKSTATION, EMPTY
Please order suggested placement  
products INDIVIDUALLY:
34-200 Magic Manicure Hand Peel 450 ml 
34-202 Nice Day 500 ml
34-205 Silky Gloves 50 ml
34-207 Cream Rich 500 ml
34-211 10 Min Hydra Hand Mask 50 ml 
34-212 Serum Vitale 50 ml 
34-224 Gentle Touch 500 ml
34-106 Ipp Lift&Protection Pearls 30 ml 
34-402 3 x Pump for pump dispenser 500 ml
34-401 Pump for pump dispenser 300 ml

34-651

CARE | MANICURE | ALESSANDRO SPA

COUNTER DISPLAY, FULLY STOCKED

Contents:
34-000 2 x Magic Manicure Peel & Care
34-012 2 x Serum Vitale
43-34-112 1 x Serum Vitale Tester
34-006 2 x LPP Lift & Protection Pearls
34-106 1 x LPP Lift & Protection Pearls Tester
34-002 2 x Nice Day
34-102 1 x Nice Day Tester
34-007 2 x Cream Rich
34-107 1 x Cream Rich Tester
34-024 2 x Gentle Touch
34-124 2 x Gentle Touch Tester
34-011 2 x 10 Min Hydra Hand Mask
34-111 1 x 10 Min Hydra Hand Mask Tester

34-301

END-CONSUMER BROCHURE
Product information for end-consumers

34-659	 25 pieces

XXL TUBE
XXL product decoration

34-403

PUMP DISPENSER PUMP
Pump dispenser attachment for salon 
container 300 ml

34-401	 Salon container 300 ml
34-402	 Salon container 500 ml

MAKE YOUR NAILS LOOK BEAUTIFUL

HÄNDE SPRECHEN BÄNDE! 

RZ_34-654_Handcare_Poster_A1.indd   1 05.02.19   09:30

www.alessandro-international.com

10

14

12
13

9

11

15

17

16

HÄNDE SPRECHEN BÄNDE!

SCHRITT FÜR SCHRITT 
ZU GEPFLEGTEN HÄNDEN & NÄGELN

R
ef

.-
N

r.:
 3

4-
65

9

FARBHIGHLIGHTS SETZEN!

STARKER HALT

OPTIMALE DECKKRAFT

BRILLANTER GLANZ 

DER BASE-COAT IST IM LACK ENTHALTEN 

HÖCHSTE PRÄZISION UND STREIFENFREIES AUFTRAGEN  
DURCH UNSEREN EINZIGARTIGEN PINSEL

MIT UNSEREN 
99 ATEMBERAUBENDEN NUANCEN  

ALESSANDRO NAILPOLISH

SCHRITT 6: NÄGEL PFLEGEN
Die Feuchtigkeitspflege für Ihre Nägel – ver-
wenden Sie das 2-PHASE NOURISHING NAIL 
CARE  SERUM 14 ml 9  und die MOISTURIZING 
NAIL CREAM 15 ml 10 .

SCHRITT 7: AUFHELLEN
Mit dem PRO WHITE EFFECT POLISH 10 ml 11  
zu strahlend weißen und glänzenden Nägeln. 

SCHRITT 8: SCHUTZ & FINISH
Mit der QUICK SHINE POLISH FILE 12  Glänzen-
de Naturnägel in 2 Schritten. Der RIDGEFILLER 
10 ml 13  korrigiert Unebenheiten auf der Nagel-
oberfläche. Der BASE COAT 10 ml 14  garantiert 
Schutz und Pflege. Der schnelltrocknende TOP 
COAT 10 ml 15  lässt die Nägel glänzen.

PRODUKT SPECIALS:
Wenn es mal schnell gehen muss – CUTICLE 
NAIL OIL 10 ml 16  für gepflegte Nagelhaut auf 
Reisen.

Das NAIL POLISH SPEED DRY 50 ml 17  zur Ver-
kürzung der Trockenzeit von Pflege- und Farb-
lacken. 

SO PFLEGT MAN NÄGEL HEUTE

RZ_DE_34-659_Handcare_EV_Faltblatt_6Seiter.indd   1 25.02.19   09:44



63

FAVOURITE 
PRODUCT

CARE | MANICURE | ALESSANDRO SPA

NAIL POLISH REMOVER
Odourless and acetone-free nail polish 
remover in a practical pump dispenser. 
Gently removes care and colour polish.

43-051	 175 ml 
43-151	 Tester 175 ml

CUTICLE REMOVER
Cuticle remover. Quickly and thoroughly 
removes excess cuticle.

43-044	 14 ml 
43-144	 Tester 14 ml
43-244	 Salon container 30 ml

BASE COAT
Quick-drying and enriched with precious 
coconut oil, it protects the nails and makes 
them shine.

43-009	 10 ml 
43-109	 Tester 10 ml

RIDGE FILLER
Caring primer enriched with precious co-
conut oil. Smooths and levels fine grooves 
on the nail surface. The subtle colour 
shade visually corrects uneven nail tones.

43-041	 10 ml
43-141	 Tester 10 ml

DIP IN EXPRESS NAIL POLISH REMOVER
Odourless and acetone-free nail polish 
remover with integrated sponge for fast 
removal of care and colour polish.

43-045	 50 ml 
43-145	 Tester 50 ml

TOP COAT
Glossy, quick-drying clear polish to seal 
the nail/colour polish and protect it from 
chipping.

43-011	 10 ml 
43-111	 Tester 10 ml

NAIL HARDENER
The nail hardener enriched with coconut 
oil can significantly improve the condition 
of nails with hexanal and contributes to 
increased stability. 

43-020	 10 ml 
43-120	 Tester 10 ml

EXPRESS NAIL HARDENER
The nail hardener transforms problem 
nails into dream nails. The special formula 
helps strengthen weak nails and makes 
them more resilient against external 
influences. 

43-021	 10 ml 
43-121	 Tester 10 ml

FAVOURITE 
PRODUCT

PRO WHITE NAIL EFFECT POLISH
Optically brightening effect polish with 
precious coconut oil and an anti-yello-
wing formula. Using special pigments, Pro 
White neutralises discolouration of the nail 
surface and gives it a radiant white and 
glossy appearance.

43-017	 10 ml 
43-117	 Tester 10 ml



64 

CARE | MANICURE | ALESSANDRO SPA

MANGO NAIL CARE SERUM
Strengthening nail oil for healthy nails and 
cuticles. The precious active ingredient 
combination of jojoba, macadamia nut, 
apricot kernel oil and vitamin E supports 
the nail structure and lastingly nourishes 
nails and cuticles.

43-043	 14 ml 
43-143	 Tester 14 ml 
43-243	 Salon container 30 ml
43-501	 25 Sachets, 1 ml each

COCO MANGO NAIL BUTTER
Intensive and moisturising nail care with 
hyaluronic acid, mango butter and jojoba 
oil for damaged nails and dry cuticles.

43-046	 15 ml 
43-146	 Tester 15 ml
43-246	 Salon container 30 ml
43-502	 25 sachets, 1 ml each

MOISTURIZING NAIL CREAM
Moisturising nail cream with hyaluronic 
acid, rose water, shea butter and mango 
butter for damaged and brittle nails.

43-042	 15 ml 
43-142	 Tester 15 ml
43-242	 Salon container 30 ml

NAIL POLISH SPEED DRY
The perfect time saver for every mani
cure! The fast-drying nail polish spray cuts 
down the nail polish drying time many 
times over and increases shine.

43-033	 50 ml 
43-133	 Tester 50 ml

2-PHASE NOURISHING NAIL CARE SERUM
The 2-phase moisture booster with  
precious hyaluronic acid for healthy nails 
and cuticles.

43-048	 14 ml 
43-148	 Tester 14 ml
43-248	 Salon container 30 ml

LIEBLINGS- 
PRODUKT

FAVOURITE 
PRODUCT

NEU

CUTICLE NAIL OIL 
Highly concentrated nail care oil enriched 
with argan oil. Suitable for the daily care of 
dry and chapped cuticles. The precious oils 
are quickly absorbed, leaving no annoying 
greasy residue. With soft applicator.

43-023	 10 ml 
43-123	 Tester 10 ml



65

CARE | MANICURE | ALESSANDRO SPA

MANICURE FILE 100/180
The practical 2 in 1 nail file for perfectly 
manicured fingernails.

43-049 
43-149	 Tester

QUICK SHINE POLISH FILE
Polishing file for perfect gloss – with two 
different surfaces.  
Step 1: to smooth and step 2: to polish.

43-003	 1 piece 
43-103	 Tester

CRYSTAL NAIL FILE 280
The glass nail file gently shapes and 
smooths natural nails. The nail edge is 
rounded off, leaving no edges or cracks.  
It is particularly gentle on the nail, durable 
and also anti-allergenic.

43-004
43-104	 Tester

WORKSTATION, EMPTY
Please order suggested placement  
products INDIVIDUALLY:
43-104 Crystal Nail File 280 
43-103 Polishing file 
43-149 Manicure File 100/180
43-151 Nail Polish Remover 175 ml
43-244 Cuticle Remover 30 ml
43-243 Mango Nango Nail Serum 30 ml
43-248 2-Phase Nourishing Nail Serum 30 ml
43-133 Nail Polish Speed Dry 50 ml
43-242 Moisturizing Nail Cream 30 g
43-246 Coco Mango Nail Butter 30 g
43-109 Base Coat 10 ml
43-141 Ridgefiller 10 ml
43-111 Top Coat 10 ml 
43-121 Express Nail Hardener 10 ml
43-120 Nail Hardener 10 ml
43-117 Pro White Nail Effect Polish 10 ml

43-651

COUNTER DISPLAY, FULLY STOCKED

Contents:
43-021 3 x Express Nail Hardener
43-121 1 x Express Nail Hardener Tester
43-017 3 x Pro White
43-117 1 x Pro White Tester
43-048 3 x 2-Phase Nourishing Nail Serum
43-148 1 x 2-Phase Nourishing  
Nail Serum Tester
43-042 2 x Moisturizing Nail Cream
43-142 1 x Moisturizing Nail Cream Tester
43-046 2 x Coco Mango Nail Butter
43-146 1 x Coco Mango Nail Butter Tester
43-043 3 x Mango Nail Serum
43-143 1 x Mango Nail Serum Tester

43-652

A1 POSTER
Decorative and attention-grabbing!  
Also suitable for street eye-catchers!

43-654

END-CONSUMER BROCHURE
Product information for end-consumers  
(1 PU = 25 items)

43-659



66

CARE | PEDICURES | PEDIX

PEDIX FEET
An exclusive, holistic range of care products for legs and feet. Here, professional  

expertise meets highly effective ingredients from the depths of the ocean. The healing 

powers from the sea have a beneficial effect on body, mind and soul, creating a feeling 

of total well-being.

FOOT BATH
Start the treatment with a soothing and  
relaxing foot bath and add a small amount 
of Foot Bath Powder. Toxins are removed 
and your sense of physical well-being  
improves after just a short time. Horse 
chestnut and caffeine have a purifying 
effect and stimulate circulation.

FOOT MASSAGE 
The gently melting Massage Gel is ideal for 
a nourishing foot massage. Sweet almond 
oil and skin-smoothing Vitamin E indulge 
the body with their regenerative effect.

REMOVE HARD SKIN
Remove rough and callused patches on the 
feet using the So Easy stainless steel file 
(80 or 120 grit depending on how tough  
the skin is).

FOOT MASK
After the massage, apply the deep- 
penetrating Conditioning Vitality Mask  
with Marina Vital complex, spread over 
the skin evenly and leave to soak in for 
approximately 10 minutes. 

FOOT EXFOLIATION
Massage in One-Minute Pedicure Peel,  
leave it to work for a short while and 
remove with lukewarm water.

NOURISHING BALM
As a nourishing finishing touch and for the 
long-lasting prevention of calluses, apply 
the intensely hydrating Heel Rescue Balm.

1.

4.

2.

5.

3.

6.



67

CARE | PEDICURES | PEDIX

GO LIGHTLY CALLOUS REMOVER
For the gentle and professional removal  
of callouses.

67-020	 125 ml 
67-220	 500 ml

SILKY TOUCH FOOT POWDER
The freshly scented foot powder has a 
deodorising effect and keeps feet  
hygienically fresh.

67-004	 45 g
67-104	 Tester 45 g

HEEL SMOOTHING STICK
The perfect care stick for targeted use on 
cracked, dry heels. With 10 % urea.

67-008	 50 g
67-108	 Tester 50 g

SMOOTH OUT FOOT FILE
The hard skin file combats rough areas 
and calluses in seconds.

67-006

ONE MINUTE PEDICURE
The aromatic nourishing peel provides 
pure relaxation in just 60 seconds.

67-001	 100 ml
67-201	 Salon container 450 ml

HEEL RESCUE BALM HARD SKIN TREATMENT
Rich, nourishing cream with Marina Vital 
complex for well-pedicured feet.

67-000	 100 ml
67-100	 Tester 100 ml
67-200	 Salon container 450 ml
67-010	 25 sachets, 3 ml each

COND.VITALITY FOOT MASK
Deep-cleansing foot mask with Marina  
Vital complex for dry, rough skin on the 
soles of the feet.

67-211	 Salon container 450 ml

MASSAGE GEL
Gently melting massage gel drenches  
the feet with moisture.

67-213	 Salon container 100 ml



68 

SO EASY
The foot file gently and smoothly removes 
coarse patches and excess calluses.

Salon container 67-207 1 piece
incl. 30 pcs, 80 grit each
and 30 pcs, 120 grit each

SO EASY REFILLS
The replaceable single-use file blades 
enable hygienic file use. 

67-208	 40 pieces (120 grit)
67-214	 40 pieces (80 grit)

FOOT BASIN
Practical foot basin with 20 hygiene inserts.

66-097

FOOT BATH HYGIENE INSERTS (50 PCS)

66-098

TOE SPREADER
Hygienic toe spreader.

66-122	 72 pieces

CARE | PEDICURES | PEDIX

PURIFYING FOOT BATH
Cleansing bath product for wonderful sea 
salt foot baths.

64-061	 Salon container 400 g

SPATULA FOR HARD SKIN REMOVAL
Practical spatula for removing hard skin.

20-653

MED FOOT GEL
Intensive foot care gel for dry feet.  
Naturally antimicrobial.

67-082	 100 ml
67-182	 Tester 100 ml

PURIFYING VOLCANIC MASK
Nourishing and cleansing foot mask which 
quickly and effectively revives tired, dry feet.

64-062	 Salon container 450 ml

PURIFYING PEELING
Gentle and effective cleansing and  
nourishing peel for a pleasant skin tingle.

64-066	 Salon container 450 ml

Leaving the  
range in  

2019



69

CARE | PARAFFIN

SPA SENS. PARAFFIN GLOVES
Gloves filled with paraffin, for intensive 
hand and nail care.

07-814	 5 pairs
07-812	 36 pairs

SPA SENS. PARAFFIN SOCKS
Socks filled with paraffin, for intensive 
foot care.

07-815	 5 pairs
07-813	 36 pairs

SPA SENS. PARAFFIN DEVICE
Latest paraffin technology – no power  
required and ready to use in 5 minutes. 
The Spa Sensation device guarantees  
hygienic application and easy, quick use. 
This paraffin treatment can also be offered 
spontaneously in the institute because of 
the fast warm-up phase.

07-803

PARAFFIN
Treat yourself to an exquisite, nourishing break! Increase your sense of well-being 

and treat your hands, nails & feet with an unforgettable mask!

Perfect caring properties

· Hygienic single-use packaging

· Easy to use

· No electricity required

· Short preparation time

· Pleasant lavender scent

Vital ingredients

· Apple stem cells

· Grapeseed oil

· White and green tea

· Vitamins A, C and E

· Panthenol

· Soya lecithin

PREPARATION
Attach the Spa Sensation  
paraffin gloves or socks to the straps. Fix 
the heating pouch in the middle of the 
box. Pour the Aroma-Vapor™ into the 
heating pouch and close the Spa Sensa-
tion Paraffin Box.

WARMING PHASE
Whilst the paraffin melts, a soothing  
lavender fragrance spreads through  
the air. After 5 minutes at the most,  
the gloves/socks are ready to use.

APPLICATION
After a short cooling time, gently put the 
gloves/socks on the client. Gently massage 
the hands or feet whilst the client enjoys 
the intense nourishing treatment.

Spa Sensation Paraffin – deep treatment mask

1. 2. 3.



70 



 71

CONTENTS
72	 |	 WORK MATERIAL 
72	 |	 FILES

74	 |	 BRUSH

76	 |	 TIPS

77	 |	 TOOLS

78	 |	 HYGIENE

80	 |	 BASIC MATERIAL

83	 |	 OTHER

84	 |	 NAIL ART

87	 |	 EQUIPMENT
87	 |	 GRINDER, BITS

90	 |	 LIGHT

91	 |	 DUST EXTRACTOR

91	 |	 ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

92	 |	 MERCHANDISING

97	 |	 SALES PROMOTION

ACCESSORIES
High-quality equipment for sophisticated  

nail designers

High-quality work material is the basis of good nail 

sculpting. alessandro supports professional nail 

designers with an extensive range of accessories.  

The most varied files, tips, sculpting forms and 

brushes as well as the latest professional devices 

give the perfect results. 

With specially developed promotional materials, 

merchandise items and studio equipment,  

alessandro gives nail professionals the opportunity 

to have a strong appearance.



72

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | FILES

HIGH SPEED FILE MOON
Half-moon professional file with one 
curved and one straight side for quick 
shortening and removal of sculpting mate-
rial. The spring-loaded core offers the best 
filing comfort and stability. The file has an 
abrasion-resistant and crystalline surface 
with triple coating and is available with 
different grains. 

45-204	 100/100 grit
45-205	 150/150 grit
45-216	 180/180 grit
45-206	 100/180 grit

PROFESSIONAL FILE, FINE  240/240
Professional file for preparing and shor-
tening natural nails. The particularly fine 
grain mattifies the nail without damaging 
the nail surface.

45-218

PROFESSIONAL SAND PAPER FILE, 180/240
Extremely thin file for straightening nail 
edges and for sidelines and manicures.

45-209

PROFESSIONAL FEILE 100/180
Straight professional files for quickly  
shortening nails and to remove nail  
sculpting material.

45-208	 Black
45-207	 Pink

MOON NAIL BUFFER, 100/180
Half-moon shaped nail buffer for  
smoothing sculpted nails and removing 
grease from the natural nail.

45-212

NAIL BUFFER 100/180
For smoothing and removing grease from 
the natural nail for UV gel and UV polish.

45-210

SANDING BLOCK
The classic buffer block for smoothing 
sculpted nails.

45-211

HIGH-SPEED BANANA FILE
Curved professional file for quick shorte-
ning and removal of sculpting material.  
The spring-loaded core offers the best 
filing comfort and stability. 

45-200	 100/100 grit

HIGH-SPEED FILE
Straight professional file for quick shor-
tening and removal of sculpting material. 
The spring-loaded core offers the best 
filing comfort and stability. The file has an 
abrasion-resistant and crystalline surface 
with triple coating and is available with 
different grains.

45-201	 100/100 grit
45-202	 150/150 grit
45-203	 180/180 grit
45-217	 100/180 grit



73

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | FILES

NAIL BUFFER MOON 220/280
Half-moon shaped buffer for smoothing 
sculpted nails and for powder liquid  
techniques.

45-222

NAIL BUFFER CLEANER FILE
For deep cleansing the nail.

05-2421

NAIL BUFFER BUILDER FILE
Promotes blood circulation to the nail  
and stimulates metabolism.

05-2431

3-IN-ONE SUPER-GLOSS POLISHING FILE
3-in-1 file with extra thick core. For an 
ultra-glossy finish on artificial and  
natural nails.

45-214

HYBRID BUFFER/FILE FILE
Oval 2-in-1 combi-file. One side with an 
abrasion-resistant surface for filing and 
shortening nails and one side with a  
buffer to mattify and smooth sculpted 
nails. Available with different grit.

45-224	 100/100 grit
45-225	 100/150 grit
45-226	 100/180 grit

MOON HIGH-SPEED POLISHING FILE
Half-moon shaped polishing file with  
2 different sides. The polishing file seals 
natural nails and gives natural and acrylic 
nails a high shine.

45-219

2-IN-1 HIGH-SPEED POLISHING FILE
Straight polishing file with 2 different 
sides. The polishing file seals natural  
nails and gives natural and acrylic nails a 
high shine.

45-213

NAIL BUFFER FINISH FILE
Seals and smooths the surface of the nail.

05-2441



74 

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | BRUSHES

MASTER GEL BRUSH, SIZE 8
All-round brush for all sculpted nail tech
niques. The tongue-shaped tip, made from 
synthetic hair, offers the perfect qualities 
for gel work – with wooden handle.

45-019

MASTER COLOUR GEL BRUSH
The special brush, made from soft, long 
synthetic hair, allows for full-coverage and 
streak-free application of colour gels.

45-020

PROFESSIONAL FRENCH GEL BRUSH, SIZE 4
The soft synthetic hair brush with a slanted 
tip is an indispensable tool for the precise 
smile-lines of French sculpted nails.

45-014

BABY BOOMER BRUSH
Fine, multi-level synthetic hair for quick, 
perfect blending of UV gels. Ideal for crea-
ting baby boomer nails, colour gradients 
or for use in the camouflage technique.

45-021

PROFESSIONAL GEL BRUSH, POINTED
Professional flat sculpting brush made 
from high-quality, fine synthetic hair with 
pointed, rounded tip.

05-753

PROFI GEL BRUSH, SIZE 4, OVAL
Soft, flat professional brush made from real 
hair, suitable for all working techniques and 
perfect for all nail designers who prefer 
working with fine, thin brushes.

45-018

PROFI GEL BRUSH, SIZE 3, OVAL
Easy-to-use real hair brush with long, very 
flexible bristles. Perfect for working with 
camouflage gels and colour gels.

45-017

PROFESSIONAL GEL BRUSH, STRAIGHT TIP
Professional gel brush made from fine, 
soft real hair. The flat, fine tip allows very 
precise sculpting for build-up gels. But it’s 
also perfect for the smooth, streak-free 
application of gloss and sealing gels.

05-755

PROFESSIONAL GEL BRUSH, OVAL TIP
Professional synthetic hair gel brush with 
an oval tip. Perfect for gel sculpted nails 
and for applying Top Gloss and Colour Gel.

01-972



75

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | BRUSHES

ONE-STROKE NAIL ART BRUSH
Special brush made from the finest 
Toray synthetic hair. Size 6 is perfect for 
one-stroke nail art and for painting larger 
adornments. Size 4 for smaller designs.

06-667	 Size 6
06-666	 Size 4

NAIL ART PAINT BRUSH
Brush for creating miniature artwork with 
acrylic colours or colour gels.

06-665

NAIL ART LINER BRUSH
Nail art brush for creating the finest lines 
with acrylic colours, colour gels or nail polish.

06-670

ONE-STROKE SLANTED NAIL ART BRUSH
Angled brush for larger nail art designs 
using a one-stroke technique.

06-668

ACRYLIC BRUSH, SIZE 8
High-quality Kolinsky synthetic brush for 
nail sculpting using powder liquid systems. 
With practical reusable cap for easy storage.

01-643

GEL STICK DELUXE
Sculpting stick for easy and quick applica-
tion of French, colour and sculpting gels. 
With two tip sizes.

01-197

ACRYLIC GEL BRUSH TRAY
Practical acrylic storage with space for  
4 gel brushes.

45-011

POLYACRYLIC GEL BRUSH
Flat oval brush for applying polyacrylic gel 
with high-quality Kolinsky natural hair.

01-839	 Size 4
01-842	 Size 6

NAIL ART COLOUR FADING BRUSH
Brush for creating shading using colour/ 
glitter gels and acrylic colours.

06-669



76 

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | BRUSHES/TIPS

NAIL ART BRUSH BAG
Handy closable nylon bag for hygienic, 
clean storage of 10 professional brushes 
and manicure tools. Perfect for on-the-go.

06-671

SOFT ADHESIVE
Medicinal adhesive for quick tip  
application. Can also be used for the fibre-
glass technique. No irritating fumes. Also 
ideal for repairing natural nails.

45-001	 5 g
45-002	 10 g
45-040	 20 g

PL TIPS
Thin nail tips that adapt to different nail 
curves due to their flexible properties. 
The short adhesion surface makes it 
easier to stick the tips to the natural nail 
without any bubbles and guarantees quick 
blending.

05-591	 200 pc box (sizes 0-9)
05-5940	 Size 0	 50 pieces
05-5941	 Size 1	 50 pieces
05-5942	 Size 2	 50 pieces
05-5943	 Size 3	 50 pieces
05-5944	 Size 4	 50 pieces
05-5945	 Size 5	 50 pieces
05-5946	 Size 6	 50 pieces
05-5947	 Size 7	 50 pieces
05-5948	 Size 8	 50 pieces
05-5949	 Size 9	 50 pieces

PH TIPS
Especially thin tips. Perfect for flat nails. 
alessandro tips are made from high-quality 
ABS plastics, are long and flexible and adapt 
to any nail movement.

05-561	 200 pc box (sizes 1-10)
05-5641	 Size 1	 50 pieces
05-5642	 Size 2	 50 pieces
05-5643	 Size 3	 50 pieces
05-5644	 Size 4	 50 pieces
05-5645	 Size 5	 50 pieces
05-5646	 Size 6	 50 pieces
05-5647	 Size 7	 50 pieces
05-5648	 Size 8	 50 pieces
05-5649	 Size 9	 50 pieces
05-56410	 Size 10	 50 pieces

NAIL ART COLOUR MIXING PALETTE
Painter palette for mixing acrylic colours 
and colour gels.

06-672

PRO ALUMINIUM PAPER SCULPTING FORM
The professional slide, made from stable 
aluminium paper is best suited to exten-
ding long nails and repairing torn or broken 
edges. The sculpting forms are self-adhe-
sive, easy to shape, are flexible and can be 
adapted to any nail shape, and remain stable 
during nail sculpting.

45-003	 500 pieces

CC TIPS, CLEAR
Nail tips with a maximum curvature tunnel, 
for the most stability. For natural, slender 
results! No adhesive surface, so the tip 
can be adapted to any nail. Minimal filing 
required; especially proven in competitions 
and nail art.

45-901	 200 pc box (sizes 1-10)
45-911	 Size 1	 50 pieces
45-912	 Size 2	 50 pieces
45-913	 Size 3	 50 pieces
45-914	 Size 4	 50 pieces
45-915	 Size 5	 50 pieces
45-916	 Size 6	 50 pieces
45-917	 Size 7	 50 pieces
45-918	 Size 8	 50 pieces
45-919	 Size 9	 50 pieces
45-910	 Size 10	 50 pieces

CC TIPS, MILKY
Nail tips with a maximum curvature 
tunnel, for the most stability and natural, 
slender results! No adhesive surface, so 
the tip can be adapted to any nail. The 
milky tips give a natural French look which 
needs minimum filing.

45-902	 200 pc box (sizes 1-9)
45-921	 Size 1	 50 pieces
45-922	 Size 2	 50 pieces
45-923	 Size 3	 50 pieces
45-924	 Size 4	 50 pieces
45-925	 Size 5	 50 pieces
45-926	 Size 6	 50 pieces
45-927	 Size 7	 50 pieces
45-928	 Size 8	 50 pieces
45-929	 Size 9	 50 pieces
45-920	 Size 10	 50 pieces

HS TIPS, FRENCH
Nail tips for the perfect French extensions. 
alessandro tips are made from high- 
quality ABS plastics, are long and flexible 
and adapt to any nail movement.

05-568	 200 pc box (sizes 1-9)
05-5691	 Size 1	 50 pieces
05-5692	 Size 2	 50 pieces
05-5693	 Size 3	 50 pieces
05-5694	 Size 4	 50 pieces
05-5695	 Size 5	 50 pieces
05-5696	 Size 6	 50 pieces
05-5697	 Size 7	 50 pieces
05-5698	 Size 8	 50 pieces
05-5699	 Size 9	 50 pieces
05-56910	 Size 10	 50 pieces



77

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | TOOLS

NAIL SCISSORS
The well-designed nail scissors are made 
from high-quality stainless steel. Their 
strong, sharp blades allow particularly 
precise cutting.

45-101

NAIL CLIPPERS
The nail clipper features a strong, sharp, 
straight blade for shortening nails.  
The straight side helps to prevent nails 
ingrowing, which is particularly important 
for toenails.

45-100

CUTICLE PUSHER
Professional cuticle pusher made from 
stainless steel for pushing back cuticles 
and cleaning underneath nails.

45-102

DELUXE CUTICLE NIPPER
Professional cuticle nipper, cobalt alloy. 
The coating also allows lifelong sharpness 
for lasting, gentle cuticle cutting.

45-104

CUTICLE NIPPER
Innovative professional cuticle nipper with 
an ergonomic body for an ultra-sharp  
and precise cutting motion. Made from 
stainless steel.

45-105

DELUXE CUTICLE PUSHER
2-in-1 tool. Half-moon shaped cuticle  
pusher and curette for cleaning nail edges.

Ref. 45-103

TIP CUTTER
Made of stainless steel, the Tip Cutter 
allows you to make a clean cut through 
the nail tip.

Ref. 45-106



78 

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | HYGIENE

MIKROZID DISINFECTANT UNIVERSAL WIPES
High-quality, tear-proof wipes for rapid 
alcohol-based disinfection of all types of 
wipeable surface. Good compatibility with 
materials. Dermatologically tested.

70000038	 100 pieces

AF MIKROZID DISINFECTANT LIQUID FOR 
SURFACES
Alcohol-based compound, for the rapid dis
infection of medical and cosmetic products.

109301	 1 l

AF DISINFECTANT CLEANER
Concentrated aldehyde-free disinfectant 
and cleaner for wipeable surfaces.

120701	 1 l

MIKROZID SENSITIVE LIQUID
Alcohol-free compound for the quick 
disinfection of surfaces.

165715	 1 l

AF MIKROZID DISINFECTANT WIPES FOR 
SURFACES
Quick disinfection of surfaces. Suitable for 
use on surfaces that are alcohol-sensitive.

109157	 200 pieces
109159	 Refill 200 Stück

DESDERMAN PURE
Hand disinfectant. Free from colourants 
and fragrances, therefore also suitable for  
allergy-sufferers.

116802	 500 ml

OCTENISEPT ANTISEPTIC AGENT
Antiseptic for wounds and mucous  
membrane, aqueous.

121418	 50 ml

KODAN AEROSOL TINCTURE
Skin disinfectant. Alcohol-based, ready-to-
use solution for disinfecting the skin.

104005	 250 ml

ESEMTAN HAND WASH
Soap-free liquid hand wash.

116602	 1 l

 Hygiene products



79

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | HYGIENE

DISPENSER PUMP FOR 500 ML + 1 L
Dispenser pump bottle.

180303

SCHÜLKE STORAGE BOX
Storage box for the disinfection and clea-
ning of rotating instruments.

144030

SCHÜLKE HYGIENE PLAN
Overview of all the Schülke hygiene pro-
ducts that a nail studio requires.

45-301

QUARTAMON MED DISINFECTANT BOTTLE
For disinfecting and cleaning floors and  
other surfaces. Concentrate.

100108	 2 l

GIGASEPT INSTRU DISINFECTANT BOTTLE, 
2 LITRE
Disinfection and cleaning for medical and 
cosmetic instruments. Aldehyde-free.

107411	 2 l

KODAN WIPES IN A DISPENSER
Disinfectant wipes for the antibacterial 
treatment of small areas of skin and for 
disinfecting non-medical surfaces.

140401	 90 pieces
140402	 Refill, 90 pieces



80 

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | BASIC MATERIAL

CLEANER PEN
For cleaning gel residue, colour gels or UV 
polishes from nail edges.

45-036	 4,5 ml

DUSTING BRUSH
Dusting brush made from the finest stable 
nylon hair. For cleaning nails or removing 
filing dust. Suitable for wet disinfection 
and ultrasound sterilisation.

05-751

DUSTING TOOL
Special tool removes filing dust from the 
nail surface.

01-973

CREAM BRUSH
High-quality special brush for the hygienic 
application of cosmetic products.

05-733

NAIL CLEANSER
Cleanser for cleaning and removing oil 
from the natural nail and for removing the 
inhibition layer.

05-651	 500 ml
05-652	 3 l

DISPENSER PUMP, 3L CANISTER
For the hygienic and precise decanting of 
liquids from 2.5 L and 3 L canisters.

45-530

NAIL POLISH REMOVER
Professional nail polish remover, acetone- 
free, non-oily. For natural and artificial 
nails.

45-416	 125 ml
07-403	 500 ml
07-404	 3 l

SOAK OFF LIQUID
Special liquid for the gentle removal of 
soak-off nail systems.

45-417	 125 ml
45-413	 500 ml
45-414	 3 l

GLOSSY FINISH
Visual finish after sculpting or UV poli
shing. Quickly and gently removes sticky 
residue and gives the nails gloss straight 
away. Nails and cuticles are also nourished 
at the same time by the nourishing oils.

45-032	 135 ml
45-046	 500 ml
45-419	 2,5 l



81

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | BASIC MATERIAL

CREAM SPATULA
Special spatula for hygienically taking 
cream from jars.

08-431	 Large, 16 cm
08-432	 Small, 7 cm

PROFESSIONAL WIPES
Non-tear cleansing pads for removing 
polish and cleaning. 

05-728	 200 pieces/box

NAIL POLISH THINNER
For diluting dried-up nail polish.

07-230	 10 ml

PAD ROLL
Absorbent, no-fluff tissue pads.

45-045	 500 pieces

HAND & FEET NAIL SERUM
Nail serum protects against nail fungus 
with spirulina and prevents infection.  
At the same time nourishes nails with 
witch hazel.

45-230	 7 ml



82 

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | BASIC MATERIAL

BLANK NAIL POLISH COLOUR CHART,  
100 SPACES
Blank colour chart to be filled individually.

77-097

BLACK LATEX GLOVES, POWDER-FREE
Latex gloves for working in a clean and 
hygienic way during treatment.

45-313	 S	 50 pairs
45-314	 M	 50 pairs
45-315	 L	 50 pairs

WORK GLOVES
Cotton gloves for working hygienically 
with customers.

05-672	 S	 1 pairs
05-674	 M	 1 pairs
05-675	 L	 1 pairs

PINK NITRIL GLOVES, POWDER-FREE
Nitril work gloves, without powder.

45-309	 XS	 50 pairs
45-310	 S	 50 pairs
45-311	 M	 50 pairs
45-312	 L	 50 pairs

TEFLON PUMP
Pump dispenser for measured dispensing of 
liquids (nail polish remover, cleanser, Glossy 
Finish, etc.), filling capacity: 175 ml

05-712	 125 ml

BLANK COLOUR CHART
Colour wheel with 50 transparent tips to 
apply yourself. Perfect aid to demonstrate 
your selection of colours to customers.

45-090
45-091	 50 refill tips

ROSEWOOD STICKS
For gently pushing back the cuticle or 
applying nail art.

05-740	 12 pieces

PINK SKIN WRAP
Self-adhesive elastic band that is wrapped 
around the nails and fingers to protect 
against injuries when filing.

05-771	 4 m x 2,5 cm



83

ACCESSORIES | WORK MATERIAL | BASIC MATERIAL/OTHER

GEL DISPLAY TRAY
Perfect clear storage for 28 colour and 
glitter alessandro gels (for round jars).

45-029

WORKSPACE ORGANISER
Practical, clear organiser for your work 
material.

45-030

HAND REST, WHITE WITH LOGO
Padded, washable armrest made of synthe-
tic leather. Makes working on the customer 
easier and relaxes the wrist.

05-217

GEL WORKSTATION, EMPTY
Workstation for gels and brushes

01-114

SILICONE MAT
Silicone or flocked paper mat. For a clean, 
hygienic workstation. 40 x 30 cm

45-302	 1 piece silicone
45-300	 50 pieces paper

WHITE HAND TOWEL
Terrycloth hand towel for manicure and 
pedicure treatments.

45-306	 50 x 30 cm
11-664	 50 x 100 cm

PINK FACE MASK
3-layer fleece to protect airways from 
filing dust.

05-673	 50 pieces



84 

ACCESSORIES | NAIL ART

NAIL ART
Whether it’s glamorous Swarovski crystals, fine glitter powder or creative nail art and minia-

ture paintings with acrylic colours – with alessandro’s nail art products, you will always be on 

trend and able to conjure up individual looks and really special eye-catchers on the nails.



85

ACCESSORIES | NAIL ART

PINK SHIMMER PIGMENT
Ultra-fine shimmer pigment for enchan-
ting nail art effects

06-736	 2 g

CLEAR SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS

06-722	 Ø 1,4 mm	 100 pieces
06-720	 Ø 1,8 mm	 100 pieces
06-723	 Ø 2,8 mm	 100 pieces

COARSE WHITE SNOW GLITTER POWDER
Medium-grained nail art powder with 
white/multi-glitter effect

06-718	 6 g

FINE WHITE SNOW GLITTER POWDER
Fine nail art powder with white/multi- 
glitter effect

06-717	 6 g

RED SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS

06-729	 Ø 1,8 mm	 100 pieces

BLACK SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS

06-728	 Ø 1,8 mm	 100 pieces

TURQUOISE SWAROVSKI 
CRYSTALS

06-730	 Ø 1,8 mm	 100 pieces

PINK SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS

06-727	 Ø 1,8 mm	 100 pieces

BLUE SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS

06-731	 Ø 1,8 mm	 100 pieces

GOLD SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS

06-726	 Ø 1,8 mm	 100 pieces

CLEAR SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS

06-724	 Ø 1,4 mm	 100 pieces
06-721	 Ø 1,8 mm	 100 pieces
06-725	 Ø 2,8 mm	 100 pieces

BLUE SHIMMER PIGMENT
Ultra-fine shimmer pigment for enchan-
ting nail art effects

06-737	 2 g

GREEN SHIMMER PIGMENT
Ultra-fine shimmer pigment for enchan-
ting nail art effects

06-738	 2 g

Original Swarovski crystals – �for glamorous nail art decorations in a variety of  
colours and sizes. 



86 

ACCESSORIES | NAIL ART

WHITE

06-700   5 ml

GREEN-YELLOW

06-706   5 ml

VIOLET

06-712   5 ml

ORANGE

06-701   5 ml

LUSH GREEN

06-707   5 ml

BROWN

06-713   5 ml

PINK

06-702   5 ml

ULTRAMARINE

06-708   5 ml

BLACK

06-714   5 ml

YELLOW

06-703   5 ml

CYAN BLUE

06-709   5 ml

SILVER

06-715   5 ml

RED

06-704   5 ml

ROYAL BLUE

06-710   5 ml

GOLD

06-716   5 ml

MAGENTA

06-705   5 ml

TURQUOISE

06-711   5 ml

Water-soluble acrylic colours – �strongly pigmented, water-based acrylic colours for  
miniature paintings and nail art on artificial or natural nails.



87

ACCESSORIES | DEVICES | GRINDERS, GRINDER BITS

CHAMPION’S CHOICE HIGH-PERFORMANCE 
GRINDER
High-performance nail grinder with  
powerful motor. Infinitely adjustable  
rotation speed (2,000 – 28,000 rpm).

45-500

BRASS BRUSH FOR GRINDER BITS
Cleaning brush for nail grinder bits.  
For removing dust and remnants of  
sculpting material and adhesives.

45-521

MOBILE E-NAIL GRINDER DELUXE
High-performance nail grinder with  
powerful battery. Lasts up to a 9 hours 
maximum. Infinitely adjustable rotation 
speed (up to 25,000 rpm).

45-502

GRINDERS
Professional grinders (electronic files) are an important helper in everyday  

studio life. Using a grinder not only makes you quick and gentle on the nails,  

but the effortless application prevents problems with posture like joint and  

muscle tension.



88

ACCESSORIES | DEVICES | GRINDERS, GRINDER BITS

HM SPEED BIT
Hard metal cone, fine. For smoothing and 
corrective filing/refills.

45-514

HM NARROW BIT
Narrow, hard metal bit, fine. For cleaning 
the underside of the nail.

45-515

HM SPEED PLUS BIT
Hard metal cone, coarse. For the removal 
of Powder & Liquid systems, gel sculpted 
nails and nail art.

45-513

HM DETAIL BIT
Small, hard metal cone, fine. Removes 
stubborn cuticles and gel residue from  
nail folds.

45-517	 2 pieces

DIAMOND BIT
Flat diamond cone, fine. For the removal 
of cuticles and buffing of the nail plate. 

45-516	 2 pieces

K431SPEED CERAMIC BITS
SPEED special toothing, featuring passive 
safety thanks to non-toothed head. For 
the gentle removal of sculpting materials 
or shaping the nail surface.

45-522

K424GQSR CERAMIC BITS
Special toothing with high-performance 
material removal. Quickly and precisely re-
move even thick or hard sculpting material. 
Well-suited to removing acrylics.
Speed recommendation: 7,500 - 15,000 min

45-524

K425X CERAMIC BITS
Flame shape bit for fast, targeted removal 
of sculpting material. Perfect for remo-
ving colour gels. The cone shape enables 
you to work on hard-to-reach spots 
with precision. Speed recommendation: 
7,500 - 20,000 min

45-523

SAPPHIRE CUTICULAR BIT
Pointed sapphire drill, fine. For the  
removal of cuticles and buffing of deep 
nail folds.

45-510	 2 pieces

TOP SELLER

TOP SELLER



89

ACCESSORIES | DEVICES | GRINDERS, GRINDER BITS

HM SPEED 425 MQS MEDIUM BIT
Hard metal cone, coarse. Medium toothing 
with crosswise-motion. For the removal 
of Powder & Liquid systems, gel sculpted 
nails and nail art.

45-525

HYBRID CAP 8880L, FINE GRAIN
Fine grinding cap with progressive  
diamond and ceramic grinding grain mix.  
For removing early cornification.

45-544

HYBRID CAP 880L, MEDIUM GRAIN
Medium grinding cap with progressive 
diamond and ceramic grinding grain mix. 
For removing advanced cornification.

45-543

HYBRID CAP 6880L, COARSE GRAIN
Coarse grinding cap with progressive  
diamond and ceramic grinding grain mix. 
For removing larger corns.

45-542	 10 ml

HYBRID CAP COVER 309L
Durable and custom-fit cover cap for  
the hybrid cap system.

45-541

TIN SPEED PLUS BIT
Cone with durable titanium nitrate coa-
ting. Quick and safe. Also near the skin 
using a smooth cutter head tip. Coarse.  
For the removal of acrylics, gel sculpted 
nails and nail art.

45-511

TIN SPEED BIT
Cone with durable titanium nitrate coa-
ting. Quick and safe. Also near the skin 
using a smooth cutter head tip. Fine.  
For smoothing and corrective filing/refills.

45-512

EMPTY BIT HYGIENE BOX
Hygienic storage box, including cover, for 
your grinder bits. Protects against dust.

45-518



90 

CHARISMA HYGIENE INSERTS
Disposable hygienic paper inserts for all 
Charisma/Light Wave devices.

05-710	 50 pieces

WHITE PEARL LED LAMP
Entry-level LED lamp for curing sculpting 
nail gels and UV colour polishes.

- �With 10/30/60 and 99 sec. timer 
(low-heat for minimal heat build-up)

- �36 strategically placed LEDs  
(not replaceable)

45-585

ACCESSORIES | DEVICES | LIGHT

ULTRASOUND CLEANING DEVICE
Cleaning device with integrated timer for 
cleaning grinder heads and tools. Includes 
cleaning fluid (500 ml).

05-502

PRO PEARL LED LAMP
Professional LED lamp for curing sculpting 
nail gels and UV colour polishes. Optimised 
light dispersion for even and fast curing. 
Increasing power for lower heat build-up 
with 90 sec. programme.

- With 30/60 and 90 sec. timer
- Mirrored interior 
- �Replaceable LEDs for long useful life

45-581

HOT AIR STERILISER
Mobile hot air steriliser for sterilisation 
required by law.

05-503

WORKSTATION 20 WATT  
PROFESSIONAL LIGHT
Professional workstation light for homo-
geneous and light workstation lighting.

10-205
10-2051

DUST EXTRACTOR
Quiet dust extraction with integrated  
arm support and replaceable dust  
collection bag.

45-509

REPLACEMENT BAG/FILTER  
FOR DUST EXTRACTION
Washable replacement bag/exchangeable 
filter for dust extraction. 

05-227	 Replacement bag
05-2271	 Replacement filter

White Box LED/UV Light
LED/UV device, quickly and reliably cures 
all UV/LED sculpted nails, colour and top 
gloss gels. Increasing power ensures  
reduced heat build-up.

45-582

NEW



91

ACCESSORIES | DEVICES | DUST EXTRACTOR/ADDITIONAL DEVICES

MERCHANDISING
With its high-quality, trendy merchandising items, alessandro offers that special  

touch for perfectly presenting the alessandro brand world. From studio decorations  

to current fashion themes, through to packaging materials to wall, counter and floor  

displays. alessandro offers lots of useful helpers to give studio life a new design.



92

ACCESSORIES | MERCHANDISING

STRIPLAC DECO CUBE SET, 1=3
2 x decorative cubes, 20 cm
1 x decorative cube, 24 cm

78-715
1 x 240 x 240 cm and 2 x 200 x 200 cm

COUNTER DISPLAY, 40 COLOURS 2 x 10 ML, 
EMPTY
High-quality acrylic display for 40 (10 ml) 
nail polishes 
W 50 cm x H 50 cm x D 18 cm

50-816

STRIPLAC MODULE MOBILE KIT, EMPTY

78-496

STRIPLAC A4 COUNTER DISPLAY
Front in German, reverse in 
English and French

78-435

GELACTIC DECO CUBE SET, 1=3
2 x decorative cubes, 20 cm
1 x decorative cube, 24 cm

76-351
1 x 240 x 240 cm and 2 x 200 x 200 cm

GELACTIC A4 INSERT
For your Plexiglas display stands, A4 size

76-354

STRIPLAC A4 INSERT
Front in German, reverse in 
English and French

78-716

GELACTIC AND COLOUR DISPLAY, EMPTY
for 10 x Gelactic Gel Top Coat 10 ml  
and 20 10 ml colours at 2 pieces.

76-303	 1 piece

STRIPLAC PEEL OFF  
POSTER, A1 SIZE

78-440

STRIPLAC PEEL OFF  
POSTER, A1 SIZE

78-441

RZ_78-716_Striplac_Einleger_A4_Vec.indd   1 22.07.16   16:49



93

ACCESSORIES | MERCHANDISING

TRIANGULAR PROLAQ COUNTER DISPLAY

24-213

A4 PROLAQ INSERT, GER/ENG

24-210

NAIL POLISH COLOUR CHART, 100 SPACES
Colour chart with 99 alessandro colours.

77-200

COUNTER DISPLAY COLOURS X 5 ML, 
EMPTY
Premium-quality acrylic counter display  
for the best placement of 55 nail polishes  
(5 ml), no testers, 3 bottles per colour.
W 40 cm x H 46.5 cm x D 20 cm

50-830	 1 Stück

A1 PROLAQ POSTER, GER/ENG

24-208

A4 PROLAQ COUNTER DISPLAY, GER/ENG

24-209

NAIL POLISH STAND DISPLAY,  
99 SPACES, EMPTY
Premium-quality acrylic display for 99 nail 
polishes
W 44 cm x H 160 cm x D 10 cm

50-823	 5 ml
50-812	 10 ml



94 

1 CLEAR PEDIX FEET INLAY + TEXT LABEL

51-313

2 PEDIX FEET TEXT LABELS

51-314

TEXT STRIP NAIL POLISH MODULE
Practical for placing 10 ml nail polishes on 
the shelf. No base module.

51-127

EMPTY MODULE
Base module for product placement on 
the shelf. Suitable for all applications.

51-104

PROLAQ COLOUR CHART
Colour chart with all 80 ProLaq colours.

24-299

ACCESSORIES | MERCHANDISING

COLOUR TOWER
Expandable universal display that can be 
rotated. Designed for the presentation 
of various alessandro products such as 
PROLAQ, nail polish, Striplac and FX-One 
Colour & Gloss. Basic model with revolving 
parts for 8 colours. The stackable modules 
provide up to 3 layers.

Basismodul
24-211

Aufstock-Modul
24-212



95

ACCESSORIES | MERCHANDISING

0.4 L THERMOS MUG
Premium-quality Thermos stainless steel 
mug, keeps liquids warm up to 5 hours.

11-651

BLACK GIFT BAG
Gift packaging

11-097	 10 pieces

LIGHTER

10-065

MATCHES

10-075

BALLPOINT PEN
Ballpoint pen with high-quality blue refill.

11-650

CARRIER BAG
Paper carrier bag – small. 
12 cm x 14 cm
10-096	 25 pieces

Paper carrier bag – large. 
35 cm x 41 cm.
11-098	 10 pieces

A5 NOTEPAD BLOCK
Watermarked notepad. A5, 50 pages

11-992



96 

ACCESSORIES | MERCHANDISING

SHOPPING TROLLEY TOKEN
Easy, quick and practical. Key ring and 
shopping trolley token in one.

11-656

WINEMAKER SPARKLING WINE BOTTLE, 0.2 L
0.2 l of winemaker sparkling wine as a 
give away for your customers. Box with 
12 bottles.

11-657	 12 Stück

WALL CLOCK
Wall clock with an alessandro logo for 
your studio..

11-659

TROLLEY
Practical foldable trolley for when you’re 
travelling with cool bags.

11-655

T-SHIRT
Lightly tapered T-shirt with extremely  
comfortable feel. 95 % cotton, 5 % elastane.

11-674	 (size S)	 1 piece
11-675	 (size M)	 1 piece
11-676	 (size L)	 1 piece
11-677	 (size XL)	 1 piece

APRON
For ensuring hygienic working conditions 
in your day-to-day studio work. One size. 
100 % polyester.

11-662	 White
11-663	 Black

DOORMAT, 70 X 50 CM
Doormat with an alessandro logo for your 
studio. 70 x 50 cm.

11-660



97

ACCESSORIES | MERCHANDISING/PROMOTION

GLASS, 6 PU
6 drinking glasses with logo 
for your studio.

11-671	 6 pieces

NAIL POLISH BOTTLE USB STICK
Practical and trendy!  
The alessandro nail polish 
bottle as a 4 GB USB stick.

11-152

CUSTOMER RECORD CARD
For recording all relevant 
customer data and individual 
treatment information.  
A5 folding pages.

05-400 (GER/EN/FR)
50 pcs.
11-511 (NL)
50 pcs.

LANYARD KEYCHAIN
Practical lanyard keychain as a 
give-away item.

20-042	 1 piece

CUP
6 cups with logo for your 
studio.

11-672	 6 pieces

PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2019

11-085	 GER
11-086	 NL
11-087	 FR
11-088	 GB

LOYALTY CARD
Bonus reward cards for recor-
ding customer visits, includes 
field for collecting stamps.

10-203 (DE)	 100 pieces
10-910 (NL)	 100 pieces

GEL GUIDE

11-431	 GER
11-432	 EN
11-433	 FR
11-434	 NL

GIFT VOUCHER
Can be used for a treatment or 
monetary value.

10-086 (DE)	 10 pieces
11-510 (NL)	 10 pieces

10 WATT INDUCTIVE CHARGER
Charge your smartphone by 
simply plugging in. Compatible 
with all QI-enabled devices like 
the latest Android smartphones, 
iPhone 8, 8+, X and later.

11-666

APPOINTMENT CARDS
Appointment cards to keep a 
record of customer’s upcoming 
appointments, includes field 
for stamping.

10-080 (GER)	 100 pieces
11-512 (NL)	 100 pieces

COASTER
A set of 6 classy coasters 
protect your workstation  
from glass edges.

11-679	 6 pieces



98 

ACCESSORIES | STUDIO FURNITURE

STUDIO FURNITURE
Well-furnished all-round

‘Heaven’, our timelessly elegant range of studio furnishings, has been developed by  

alessandro in partnership with Italian furniture designer company, NILO by Maletti. Quality 

and sustainability are just as important in this process as functionality and uniqueness.



99

ACCESSORIES | STUDIO FURNITURE

MOONSHINE TABLE
Professional work table with generous work space, made from 
solid wood and acid-resistant, easy-to-clean safety glass,  
supporting structure for two UV/LED devices.

21-601

WELCOME COUNTER
Elegant reception and till counter, made from solid laminated 
wood, with concealed storage space for a PC or till and lockable 
drawers. Work space is made from acid-resistant, easy-to-clean 
safety glass.

21-608

WHITE CLOUD BANK
Designer couch with classy leatherette cover for the waiting 
area, with space for 3 people.

21-606

STARLIGHT TABLE WITH EXTRACTOR
Professional work table with generous work space, made from 
solid wood and acid-resistant, easy-to-clean safety glass,  
integrated high-performance dust extractor and supporting 
structure for two UV/LED devices.

21-600

647

820

1.550 1.550 647

820

1.300
620

1.030

1.800 540540

430430



100 

ACCESSORIES | STUDIO FURNITURE

PEDIX SITNESS
Work chair with patented Body-Balance- 
Joint technology, for long, healthy sitting 
during pedicure treatments. Infinitely 
adjustable height.

21-709	 White
21-708	 Black

WHITE BOUDOIR CABINET
Wall cabinet made from solid, laminated 
wood with three illuminated glass shelves 
and a drawer with plenty of storage 
space. Side panels with integrated mirrors.

21-603

WHITE ALL-IN-ONE DREAM LOUNGER
Multi-functional lounger made from white 
foam material and durable artificial leather 
cover, suitable for cosmetic treatments, 
massages and pedicures. With foot basin 
for foot care.

21-632

WHITE CLASSIC PEDICURE CHAIR
Pedicure chair with integrated foot basin. 
Comfortable with individually adjustable 
arm, back and head parts, and four  
Shiatsu massage programmes.

21-607

620
·
·

870

7601.830
·
·

2.130

WHITE ANGEL SELF SERVICE BAR
Self-service station for Striplac or to be used 
as a counter for promotional campaigns. As 
well as generous work space with a power 
connection and LED lights, storage space for 
files, the counter, which is made from lami-
nated solid wood, also offers storage space 
for files, bottles and cosmetic tissues.

21-604

700
518

1.612 1.910

SATELLITE TROLLEY
The perfect companion for the workplace.
Maximum storage space and organisation  
thanks to four drawers.

21-602

620
647

820

1.390

1.760

850

You can find all details in the online shop  
or in the furniture brochure.

500
1.170



101

ACCESSORIES | STUDIO FURNITURE

VISITOR DELUXE
Ergonomic visitor stool made from 
high-quality, quilted textile leather, 
adjustable height, bevelled front edge, 
comfortable backrest.

21-701	 White
21-700	 Black

REPLACEMENT HARD FLOOR ROLLERS
Premium-quality, moderated hard floor 
castors with rubberised tread to protect 
against scratches and for optimal rolling 
ability on hard floors such as linoleum, 
parquet, laminate and more.

21-705	 5 pieces

REPLACEMENT SLIDER
High-quality slider for all carpeted floors 
and hard surfaces; ensures stability.

21-706	 5 pieces

VISITOR
High-quality customer stool with  
padded artificial leather cover and  
breathable mesh back cover. Infinitely 
adjustable height.

21-704	 White
21-703	 Black

SITNESS NAIL
Work chair with patented Body-Balance- 
Joint technology, for long, healthy sitting 
during pedicure treatments. Adjustable 
height with ergonomic backrest.

21-702	 White
21-707	 Black



SERVICE | ACADEMY

alessandro ACADEMY
Education and training – from beginner to professional

102 

The alessandro ACADEMY is one of the most experienced education centres in the field of nail 
design and is known for its high quality standards – which especially applies to the well-estab-
lished education and training of nail stylists.
Working together with experienced experts, alessandro has also developed the concept of  
holistic, gradual and practical training for nail stylists.
The alessandro ACADEMY guides you in whatever training you desire and forms the best basis  
for professional development or self-employment. 
All seminars are given using the latest research findings and state-of-the-art techniques.
alessandro’s training team consists of highly qualified experts who are passionate about their 
‘craft’ and who live and love it every single day. Through years of training experience, they all 
also have the talent to be able to convey technical content and techniques in an understandable 
way. So learn from the masters and benefit from their experience that you can also refer to at 
any time after training. This will give you stability and security in your career.

No master has ever fallen from the sky, but we can make one out of you!

You can find more information about our seminars at  
www.alessandro-international.com



SERVICE | ACADEMY

 103

ACADEMY BIELEFELD
Tina Piewitt 
Herforder Straße 46 · 32545 Bad Oeynhausen  
+49 (0) 211 / 828 06-207 
academy-bielefeld@alessandro.de

ACADEMY DÜSSELDORF
Sylvie Scherf 
Erkrather Straße 230 · 40233 Düsseldorf 
+49 (0) 211 / 828 06-210 
academy-duesseldorf@alessandro.de

ACADEMY GIESSEN
Christina Rivera 
Breitgasse 3 - 7 · 35428 Langgöns 
+49 (0) 211 / 828 06-206 
academy-giessen@alessandro.de

ACADEMY KIEL
Joanna Slaska 
Seewiesenredder 29 · 24145 Kiel 
+49 (0) 211 / 828 06-212 
academy-kiel@alessandro.de

GERMANY
ACADEMY MANAGEMENT AND HEAD OFFICE
Sylvie Scherf & Nicole Furrer 
Zürcherstr. 310 · CH-8500 Frauenfeld  
Tel.: +41 52 762 01 01 
Fax: +41 52 762 01 00 
academy-schweiz@alessandro.ch 

ACADEMY FRAUENFELD 
Zürcherstr. 310 
CH-8500 Frauenfeld

SWITZERLAND

SIEGE SOCIAL ALESSANDRO FRANCE
Rue des Epinettes ZI Nord Bât 9 
77200 TORCY 
Téléphone: 01-64-11-21-10 
Info.fr@alessandro.eu

CENTRE DE FORMATION PARIS  / NC FORMATION
261 avenue du Général Leclerc 
94700 Maisons-Alfort 
Téléphone : 01.58.46.26.95 
marina.amouriq@nc-formation.fr
 

ACADEMIE GEL ART DIFFUSION
19 Route de Sorgues 
84320 Entraigues 
Telephone : 04-90-83-17-35 
gel-art@laposte.net

ACADEMIE L’ONGLE CHIC 
9 Bld de Lattre de Tassigny 
40000 Mont de Marsan 
Telephone : 05-58-76-30-42 
sandrinedavid40@bbox.fr

FRANCE

ACADEMY WESTERVOORT
Jolanda Thomassen 
Het Ambacht 4A · 6931 EZ Westervoort 
+31 (0) 655 174 458 
academy-westervoort@alessandro.de

ACADEMY LIMBURG 
Thi Le Trang Nguyen 
Dorpsstraat 81 · 6074 GB Melick 
+31 (0) 45559175 
academy-limburg@alessandro.de

ACADEMY BRABANT 
Sandra van Trijp 
Klerkenveld 9 · 4704 SV Roosendaal 
+31 (0) 6511 40410 
academy-brabant@alessandro.de

NETHERLANDS



SERVICE | FIELD SALES TEAM

WE’RE HERE FOR YOU – YOUR FIELD SALES TEAM.
Service around the clock

104 

Larissa Eckert  
+49 (0) 175 / 297 04 61 
l.eckert@alessandro.de 
�Postcode areas: 26, 34, 37, 38, 49 

Petra Klotzsche  
+49 (0) 175 / 296 96 13 
p.klotzsche@alessandro.de 
��Postcode areas: 10 – 19 

Sandra Heckhausen  
+49 (0) 175 / 297 37 40 
s.heckhausen@alessandro.de 
��Postcode areas: 41, 46 – 48, 50,  
52, 53, 56 

Cindy Steffen  
+49 (0) 151 / 4616 21 41 
c.steffen@alessandro.de 
Postcode areas: 40, 42 – 45, 51, 57 – 59 

Silke Schroth  
+49 (0) 175 / 296 96 89 
s.schroth@alessandro.de 
�Postcode areas: 01 – 09, 39, 95,  
96, 98, 99 

Sandra Yzici  
+49 (0) 175 / 297 37 41 
s.yazici@alessandro.de 
�Postcode areas: 35, 36, 54, 55,  
60 – 69, 97

Anja Niedhard 
+49 (0) 175 / 296 96 12 
a.niedhard@alessandro.de 
�Postcode areas: 80 – 86, 90 – 94 

Astrid Heinz-Wagner  
+49 (0) 175 / 297 37 42 
a.heinz-wagner@alessandro.de 
�Postcode areas: 70 – 79, 87 – 89

Christina Zapke  
+49 (0) 151 / 4224 09 81 
c.zapke@alessandro.de 
�Postcode areas: 20 – 25, 27 – 29

Members of the alessandro family enjoy exclusive benefits: Employees of alessandro’s field sales team are 
there for you 24 hours every day for advice, questions and orders.  Personal, uncomplicated and knowledgeable.

GERMANY

Kerstin Ebbing 
+31 (0) 622456669 
k.ebbing@alessandro.de 
�Facebook alessandro International Nederland

Brenda Derksen 
+31 (0) 638116796 
b.derksen@alessandro.de

NETHERLANDS



SERVICE | FIELD SALES TEAM

 105

Daniela Udovc 
+43 (0) 660 / 4735763 
d.udovc@alessandro.de 
�Postcode areas: 1, 2, 3, 7, 8, 9

Daniel Käsling 
+43 (0) 664 / 1881230 
d.kaesling@alessandro.de 
Postcode areas: 4, 5, 6

AUSTRIA

Siege Social alessandro France 
Rue des Epinettes ZI Nord Bât 9 
77200 TORCY 
Telephone: 01-64-11-21-10 
Info.fr@alessandro.eu

Simona Pedrini 
+41 (0) 76 / 338 23 61 
s.pedrini@alessandro.ch 
Region: Tessin / Engadin 

Martin Kissling 
+41 (0) 78 / 830 35 25 
m.kissling@alessandro.ch 
Regions: �Central Switzerland/Mid-Switzerland

Stefania Di Matteo 
+41 (0) 76 / 561 84 85 
s.dimatteo@alessandro.ch 
Region: West Switzerland

Katya Meier  
+41 (0) 78 / 866 01 25 
k.meier@alessandro.ch 
Region: �Retail, whole of German-speaking  

Switzerland

Julia Gerosa  
+41 (0) 78 / 697 35 25 
j.gerosa@alessandro.ch 
Regions: East Switzerland/Zurich

SWITZERLAND

FRANCE



SERVICE | CONTACT

Your customer service – easy to reach

106 

GERMANY
kundenservice@alessandro.de  
�For questions about products, deliveries  
and other issues.

bestellung@alessandro.de  
For orders.

+49 (0) 211 / 828 06 -200 or -201  
�Telephone hotline for placing orders,  
new clients and questions regarding deliveries,  
products, the online shop and other issues.

+49 (0) 211 / 828 06 196  
Fax customer service.

Service hours  
Monday to Friday from 9 am to 5 pm.

Adress 
�alessandro International GmbH 
Erkrather Str. 230 
40233 Düsseldorf 
Germany

SWITZERLAND
info@alessandro.ch  
�For questions about products, deliveries and  
other issues.

+41 (0) 52 762 01 01  
��Telephone hotline for placing orders, new clients 
and questions regarding deliveries, products,  
the online shop and other issues.

+41 (0) 52 762 01 00  
Fax customer service.

Service hours  
Monday to Friday from 9 am to 5 pm.

Adresse  
�alessandro Schweiz AG 
Business Tower  
Zürcherstr. 310 
8500 Frauenfeld  
Switzerland



SERVICE | CONTACT

 107

THE NETHERLANDSFRANCE
+31 (0) 85 7733680 
�Telefonisch contact voor bestellingen voor  
nieuwe klanten, vragen over leveringen,  
producten, webshop en overige zaken.

klantenservice@alessandro.de 
�Voor alle vragen over producten, afleveren  
en andere onderwerpen.

Openingstijden  
Maandag tot en met vrijdag van 9:00 tot 17:00 uur.

Adres  
�alessandro Cosmetics Nederland B.V. 
Sterrelaan 46 
4624 CB Bergen op Zoom 
Nederland

AUSTRIA
kundenservice@alessandro.de  
�For questions about products, deliveries  
and other issues.

bestellung@alessandro.de  
For orders.

+43 (0) 1 50 31 164  
�Telephone hotline for placing orders,  
new clients and questions regarding deliveries, 
products, the online shop and other issues.

Service hours  
Monday to Friday from 9 am to 5 pm.

Adress  
�alessandro International GmbH 
Erkrather Str. 230 
40233 Düsseldorf 
Germany

INTERNATIONAL
export@alessandro.de 
�For any questions about products, deliveries  
and other topics.

+49 (0) 211 82 806 222  
�Contact us by phone for order acceptance,  
questions about supplies, products and  
miscellaneous.

+49 (0) 211 82 806 196  
Fax customer service international.

Address  
�alessandro International GmbH 
Erkrather Str. 230 
40233 Düsseldorf 
Germany

info.fr@alessandro.eu 
�Pour toutes questions relatives à nos produits, tech-
niques, conditions commerciales.

+33 (0) 1-64-11-21-10 
�Prises de commandes téléphoniques, conseils et 
informations produits, webshop, autres.

Adresse 
�SIEGE SOCIAL ALESSANDRO FRANCE 
Rue des Epinettes ZI Nord Bât 9 
77200 TORCY



SERVICE | INDEX

Index

0.4 L THERMOS MUG	 95
1 CLEAR PEDIX FEET INLAY + TEXT LABEL	 94
10 MIN HYDRA HAND MASK	 61
10 WATT INDUCTIVE CHARGER	 97
100 PIECE NAIL POLISH COLOUR CHART	 50
2 PEDIX FEET TEXT LABELS	 94
2-PHASE NOURISHING NAIL CARE SERUM	 64
3-IN-ONE SUPER-GLOSS POLISHING FILE	 73

A1 POSTER	 65
A1 PROLAQ POSTER, GER/ENG	 93
A4 PROLAQ COUNTER DISPLAY, GER/ENG	 93
A4 PROLAQ INSERT, GER/ENG	 93
A5 NOTEPAD BLOCK	 95
ACRYLIC BRUSH, SIZE 8	 75
ACRYLIC COLOUR, BLACK	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, BROWN	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, CYAN BLUE	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, GOLD	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, GREEN-YELLOW	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, LUSH GREEN	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, MAGENTA	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, ORANGE	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, PINK	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, RED	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, ROYAL BLUE	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, SILVER	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, TURQUOISE	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, ULTRAMARINE	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, VIOLET	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, WHITE	 86
ACRYLIC COLOUR, YELLOW	 86
ACRYLIC GEL BRUSH TRAY	 75
ACRYLIC LIQUID BOND	 21 
ACRYLIC LIQUID PREP	 21
ACRYLIC POWDER CLEAR	 21
ACRYLIC POWDER COVER ROSE	 21
ACRYLIC POWDER MILKY PEACH	 21
ACRYLIC POWDER MILKY PORCELAIN	 21
ACRYLIC POWDER PINK	 21
ACRYLIC POWDER WHITE	 21
ACRYLIC SCULPTING LIQUID	 21
ACRYLOVE POLY-ACRYL-GEL CAMOUFLAGE	 18
ACRYLOVE POLY-ACRYL-GEL CLEAR	 18
ACRYLOVE POLY-ACRYL-GEL CLEAR WHITE	 18
ACRYLOVE POLY-ACRYL-GEL MILKY ROSE	 18
ACRYLOVE POLY-ACRYL-GEL MILKY WHITE	 18
ACRYLOVE POLY-ACRYL-GEL WHITE	 18
ACRYLOVE STARTER SET	 18
AF DISINFECTANT CLEANER	 78
AF MIKROZID DISINFECTANT LIQUID FOR SURFACES	 78
AF MIKROZID DISINFECTANT WIPES FOR SURFACES	 78
APPOINTMENT CARDS	 97
APRON	 96

BABY BOOMER BRUSH	 74
BALLPOINT PEN	 95
BASE COAT 	 63
BIT HM SPEED	 88
BIT HM SPEED PLUS	 88
BIT HYGIENE BOX (EMPTY)	 89
BIT SAPHIR CUTICULA	 88
BIT TIN SPEED	 89
BIT TIN SPEED PLUS	 89
BLACK GIFT BAG	 95
BLACK LATEX GLOVES, POWDER-FREE	 82
BLACK SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS	 85
BLANK COLOUR CHART	 82
BLANK NAIL POLISH COLOUR CHART, 100 SPACES	 82
BLUE SHIMMER PIGMENT	 85
BLUE SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS	 85
BOND SENSITIVE BONDING AGENT	 7
BOND STRONG BONDING AGENT	 7
BRASS BRUSH FOR GRINDER BITS	 87

CARE & GLOSS FINISH	 47
CARRIER BAG	 95
CC TIPS MILKY	 76

CHAMPION’S CHOICE HIGH-PERFORMANCE GRINDER	 87
CHAMPION’S CHOICE, PINK	 10
CHARISMA HYGIENE INSERTS, 50 PCS	 90
CLEANER PEN	 80
CLEANSING PADS	 47 
CLEAR CC TIPS	 76
CLEAR SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS	 85
CLEAR SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS	 85
COARSE WHITE SNOW GLITTER POWDER	 85
COASTER	 97
COCO MANGO NAIL BUTTER	 64
COLOUR GEL	 26
COLOUR GEL	 29
COLOUR TOWER	 94
COND.VITALITY FOOT MASK	 67
CORRECTION PEN	 47 
COTTON CANDY	 28
COUNTER DISPLAY, 40 COLOURS 2 X 10 ML, EMPTY	 92
COUNTER DISPLAY, 5 ML COLOURS, EMPTY	 93
COUNTER DISPLAY, 55 COLOURS X 5 ML, EMPTY	 50
COUNTER DISPLAY, EMPTY	 57
COUNTER DISPLAY, FULLY STOCKED	 62
COUNTER DISPLAY, FULLY STOCKED	 65
CREAM BRUSH	 80
CREAM RICH	 61
CREAM SPATULA	 81
CRYSTAL NAIL FILE 280	 65
CUP	 97
CUSTOMER RECORD CARD	 97
CUTICLE NAIL OIL	 64 
CUTICLE NIPPER	 77
CUTICLE PUSHER	 77
CUTICLE REMOVER	 57
CUTICLE REMOVER	 63
CUTICLE TRIMMER	 47

DELUXE CUTICLE NIPPER	 77
DELUXE CUTICLE PUSHER	 77
DESDERMAN PURE	 78
DIAMOND BIT	 88
DIP IN EXPRESS NAIL POLISH REMOVER	 63
DISPENSER PUMP FOR 500 ML + 1 L	 79
DISPENSER PUMP, 3L CANISTER	 80
DOORMAT, 70 X 50 CM	 96
DUST EXTRACTOR	 90
DUSTING BRUSH	 80
DUSTING TOOL	 80

EMPTY MODULE	 94
END-CONSUMER BROCHURE	 62
END-CONSUMER BROCHURE	 65
ESEMTAN HAND WASH	 78
EXPRESS NAIL HARDENER	 63

FIBRE BASE BONDING GEL	 15
FIBRE FIBERGLASS GEL	 15
FIBRE MILKY	 15
FIBRE MILKY ROSE	 15
FIBRE NUDE	 15
FIBRE STRIPS	 15
FIBRE TOP SHINE GEL 	 15
FILL UP GEL	 10
FINE WHITE SNOW GLITTER POWDER	 85
FOOT BASIN	 68
FOOT BATH HYGIENE INSERTS (50 PCS)	 68
FRENCH BEIGE	 46
FRENCH BEIGE 	 42
FRENCH GEL GLAM WHITE	 12
FRENCH GEL NATURAL WHITE	 12
FRENCH GEL REPAIR WHITE	 12
FRENCH GEL SOFT WHITE	 12
FRENCH GEL WHITE	 12
FRENCH MILKY	 46
FRENCH ROSÉ	 42
FRENCH ROSÉ	 46
FRENCH TIP WHITENER	 46
FRENCH WHITE	 42
FROZEN	 28

FX-ONE COLOUR & GLOSS	 32
FX-ONE COLOUR & GLOSS COLOUR CHART	 32 
FX-ONE HARD GEL CAMOUFLAGE	 10
FX-ONE HARD GEL CLEAR ROSE	 10
FX-ONE HARD GEL CRYSTAL CLEAR	 10
FX-ONE HARD GEL MILKY	 10
FX-ONE HARD GEL MILKY ROSE	 10
FX-ONE REGULAR GEL	 10
FX-ONE SUPERFLEX GEL	 10

GEL DISPLAY TRAY	 83
GEL GUIDE	 97
GEL STICK DELUXE	 75
GEL WORKSTATION, EMPTY	 83
GELACTIC 3-PIECE NAIL SET	 53
GELACTIC A4 INSERT	 92
GELACTIC AND COLOUR DISPLAY, EMPTY	 53
GELACTIC AND COLOUR DISPLAY, EMPTY	 92
GELACTIC DECO CUBE SET, 1=3	 92
GELACTIC GEL MATTE TOP COAT	 53 
GELACTIC GEL TOP COAT	 53
GENTLE TOUCH	 61
GIFT VOUCHER	 97	
GIGASEPT INSTRU DISINFECTANT BOTTLE, 2 LITRE	 79
GLASS, 6 PU	 97
GLOSSY FINISH	 80
GO LIGHTLY CALLOUS REMOVER	 67
GOLD SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS	 85
GOLDEN GIRLS	 28
GREEN SHIMMER PIGMENT	 85

HAND & FEET NAIL SERUM	 81
HAND & NAIL BATH	 56
HAND & NAIL MOUSSE	 56
HAND & NAIL OIL	 57
HAND & NAIL PEEL	 56
HAND AND NAIL CREAM	 56
HAND REST, WHITE WITH LOGO	 83
HARMONY	 28
HEEL RESCUE BALM HARD SKIN TREATMENT	 67
HEEL SMOOTHING STICK	 67
HIGH SPEED FEILE	 72
HIGH SPEED FEILE BANANA	 72
HIGH SPEED FEILE MOON	 72
HIGH SPEED POLIERFEILE 2-FACH	 73
HIGH SPEED POLIERFEILE MOON	 73
HM DETAIL BIT	 88
HM NARROW BIT	 88
HM SPEED 425 MQS MEDIUM BIT	 89
HOT AIR STERILISER	 90
HS-TIPS FRENCH	 76
HYBRID BUFFER/FILE FILE	 73
HYBRID CAP 6880L, COARSE GRAIN	 89
HYBRID CAP 880L, MEDIUM GRAIN	 89
HYBRID CAP 8880L, FINE GRAIN	 89
HYBRID CAP COVER 309L	 89

IPHONE 6/7 PHONE COVER	 95

K424GQSR CERAMIC BITS	 88
K425X CERAMIC BITS	 88
K431SPEED CERAMIC BITS	 88
KODAN AEROSOL TINCTURE	 78
KODAN WIPES IN A DISPENSER	 79
KOLINSKY POLYACRYLIC GEL BRUSH, SIZE 4	 18
KOLINSKY POLYACRYLIC GEL BRUSH, SIZE 6	 18

LAC SENSATION	 40
LANYARD KEYCHAIN	 97
LIGHT PINK CAMOUFLAGE GEL	 12
LIGHTER	 95
LOYALTY CARD	 97
LPP LIFT & PROTECTION PEARLS	 61

MAGIC MANICURE 2-PHASE PEEL	 61
MAGIC MANICURE HAND PEEL	 61
MANGO NAIL CARE SERUM	 64
MANICURE FILE 100/180	 65

108 



SERVICE | INDEX

MARILYN’S DIAMONDS	 28
MARRY ME	 28
MASSAGE GEL	 67
MASTER COLOUR GEL BRUSH	 74
MASTER GEL BRUSH, SIZE 8	 74
MATCHES	 95
MATTE TOP COAT	 46
MED FOOT GEL	 68
MIKROZID DISINFECTANT UNIVERSAL WIPES	 78
MIKROZID SENSITIVE LIQUID	 78
MOBILE E-NAIL GRINDER DELUXE	 87
MOISTURISING NAIL CREAM	 64
MOONSHINE TABLE	 99

NAIL ART BRUSH BAG	 76
NAIL ART COLOUR FADING BRUSH	 75
NAIL ART COLOUR MIXING PALETTE	 76
NAIL ART LINER BRUSH	 75
NAIL ART PAINT BRUSH	 75
NAIL BUFFER BUILDER FILE	 73
NAIL BUFFER CLEANER FILE	 73
NAIL BUFFER FINISH FILE	 73
NAIL BUFFER MOON, 100/180	 72
NAIL BUFFER MOON, 220/280	 73
NAIL BUFFER, 100/180	 72
NAIL CAPS	 42 
NAIL CLEANSER	 80
NAIL CLIPPERS	 77
NAIL HARDENER	 57
NAIL HARDENER – FORMALDEHYDE-FREE	 63
NAIL POLISH	 50
NAIL POLISH BOTTLE USB STICK	 97
NAIL POLISH COLOUR CHART, 100 SPACES	 93
NAIL POLISH REMOVER	 63
NAIL POLISH REMOVER	 80
NAIL POLISH SPEED DRY	 64
NAIL POLISH STAND DISPLAY, 99 SPACES, EMPTY	 93
NAIL POLISH THINNER	 81
NAIL SCISSORS	 77
NATURAL ROSE CAMOUFLAGE GEL	 12
NICE DAY	 61

OCTENISEPT ANTISEPTIC AGENT	 78
ONE MINUTE PEDICURE	 67
ONE-STROKE NAIL ART BRUSH	 75
ONE-STROKE SLANTED NAIL ART BRUSH	 75

PAD ROLL	 81
PEDI BASE COAT	 7
PEEL-OFF ACTIVATOR	 46
PH TIPS	 76
PINK FACE MASK	 83
PINK NITRIL GLOVES, POWDER-FREE	 82
PINK SHIMMER PIGMENT	 85
PINK SKIN WRAP	 82
PINK SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS	 85
PL TIPS	 76
POLYACRYLIC GEL BRUSH	 75
PREP & PRIME	 7
PRO ALUMINIUM PAPER SCULPTING FORM	 76
PRO PEARL LED LAMP	 90
PRO WHITE EFFECT POLISH	 46 
PRO WHITE NAIL EFFECT POLISH	 63
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2019	 97
PROFESSIONAL FILE, 100/180	 72
PROFESSIONAL FILE, FINE, 240/240	 72
PROFESSIONAL FRENCH GEL BRUSH, SIZE 4	 74
PROFESSIONAL GEL BRUSH, OVAL TIP	 74
PROFESSIONAL GEL BRUSH, POINTED	 74
PROFESSIONAL GEL BRUSH, SIZE 3, OVAL	 74
PROFESSIONAL GEL BRUSH, SIZE 4, OVAL	 74
PROFESSIONAL GEL BRUSH, STRAIGHT TIP	 74
PROFESSIONAL SAND PAPER FILE, 180/240	 72
PROFESSIONAL WIPES	 81
PROLAQ BASE COAT STRONG	 38
PROLAQ COLOUR CHART	 36
PROLAQ COLOUR CHART	 94
PROLAQ SOAK OFF BUILDER GEL	 15

PROLAQ SOAK OFF BUILDER GEL	 38
PROLAQ STARTER SET	 38
PROLAQ TOP COAT	 38
PROLAQ TRY ME SET	 38
PROLAQ UV NAIL POLISH	 36
PUMP DISPENSER PUMP	 62
PURIFYING FOOT BATH	 68
PURIFYING PEEL	 68
PURIFYING VOLCANO MASK	 68

QUARTAMON MED DISINFECTANT BOTTLE	 79
QUICK DRYING NAIL POLISH SPRAY	 53
QUICK SHINE POLISH FILE	 65

RED SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS	 85
REPLACEMENT BAG FOR DUST EXTRACTION	 90
REPLACEMENT FILTERFOR DUST EXTRACTION	 90
REPLACEMENT HARD FLOOR ROLLERS	 101
REPLACEMENT SLIDER, 5 PCS	 101
RIDGE FILLER	 63
ROSÉ	 28
ROSEWOOD STICKS	 82

SAMSUNG S7 PHONE COVER	 95
SANDING BLOCK	 72
SATELLITE TROLLEY	 100
SCHÜLKE HYGIENE PLAN	 79
SCHÜLKE STORAGE BOX	 79
SERUM VITALE	 61
SHOPPING TROLLEY TOKEN	 96
SILICONE MAT	 83
SILKY GLOVES	 61
SILKY TOUCH FOOT POWDER	 67
SILVER STAR	 28
SITNESS NAIL	 101
SITNESS PEDIX	 100
SITNESS PNEUMATIC SPRING PLUS	 103
SMOOTH OUT FOOT FILE	 67
SO EASY	 68
SO EASY REFILLS	 68
SOAK OFF CLIPS	 42
SOAK OFF LIQUID	 42
SOAK OFF LIQUID	 80
SOAK OFF MANICURE BOWL	 42
SOAK OFF REMOVER WRAPS	 42
SOAK OFF SET	 42
SOFT ADHESIVE	 76
SOFT BEIGE CAMOUFLAGE GEL	 12	
SOFT CODE 1	 11
SOFT CODE 2	 11
SOFT CODE 3 FILL UP	 11
SOFT CODE, PINK	 11
SPA SENS. PAR. DEVICE	 69
SPA SENS. PARAFFIN GLOVES	 69
SPA SENS. PARAFFIN SOCKS	 69
SPATULA FOR HARD SKIN REMOVAL	 68
SPEED GEL, CRYSTAL CLEAR	 12
SPEED GEL, MILKY ROSE	 12
SPEED GEL, MILKY WHITE	 12
STARDUST	 28
STARLIGHT TABLE WITH EXTRACTOR	 99
STRIPLAC	 44
STRIPLAC A4 COUNTER DISPLAY	 92
STRIPLAC A4 INSERT	 92
STRIPLAC DECO CUBE SET, 1=3	 92
STRIPLAC MINI KIT, FRENCH	 48
STRIPLAC MOBILE	 48
STRIPLAC MODULE MOBILE KIT, EMPTY	 92
STRIPLAC PEEL OFF POSTER, A1 SIZE	 92
STRIPLAC PEEL OFF POSTER, A1 SIZE	 92
STRIPLAC POLISHING FILE, FILE ROSE, 14.5 CM	 47
STRIPLAC STARTER KIT	 48
STRIPLAC STARTER KIT, FRENCH	 48
STRIPLAC TRY ME KIT	 48
STRIPLAC TRY ME KIT, FRENCH	 48

T-SHIRT	 56
T-SHIRT	 96

TEFLON PUMP	 82
TEXT STRIP NAIL POLISH MODULE	 94
TIP CUTTER	 77
TOE SPREADER	 68
TOP COAT	 63
TRIANGULAR PROLAQ COUNTER DISPLAY	 93
TROLLEY	 96
TURQUOISE SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS	 85
TWIN COAT BASE & TOP	 46

ULTIMATE MATTE	 13
ULTIMATE SHINE CLEAR	 13
ULTIMATE SHINE MILKY	 13
ULTIMATE SHINE NON STICKY CLEAR	 13
ULTIMATE SHINE NON STICKY MILKY	 13
ULTIMATE SHINE NON STICKY NUDE	 13
ULTIMATE SHINE NON STICKY PRO WHITE	 13
ULTIMATE SHINE NON STICKY ROSE	 13
ULTIMATE SHINE ROSE	 13
ULTRASOUND CLEANING DEVICE	 90
UV BASE COAT	 40
UV TOP COAT	 40

VENICE CARNIVAL	 28
VISITOR	 101
VISITOR DELUXE	 101

WALL CLOCK	 96
WEDDING CAKE	 28 
WELCOME COUNTER	 99
WHITE	 28
WHITE ALL-IN-ONE DREAM LOUNGER	 100
WHITE ANGEL SELF SERVICE BAR	 100
WHITE BOUDOIR CABINET	 100
WHITE CLASSIC PEDICURE CHAIR	 100
WHITE CLOUD BANK	 99
WHITE HAND TOWEL	 83
WHITE PEARL LED LAMP	 90
WINEMAKER SPARKLING WINE BOTTLE, 0.2 L	 96
WORK GLOVES	 82
WORKSPACE ORGANISER	 83
WORKSTATION 20 WATT PROFESSIONAL LIGHT	 90
WORKSTATION PRODUCT PACKAGE	 56
WORKSTATION, EMPTY	 56
WORKSTATION, EMPTY	 62
WORKSTATION, EMPTY	 65

XXL FOLDING BOX	 62

 109



MAKE YOUR NAILS LOOK PROFESSIONAL

Re
f.-

N
r.:

 1
1-

08
8


